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78 221 石川　智基 (1) ISHIKAWA Satoki (05) 男子 愛 知 立命館大 10.38 1
20 182 今井　颯太 (2) IMAI Sota (04) 男子 京　都 立命館大 10.43 2
65 1111 山田　瞬 (1) YAMADA Shun (05) 男子 大　阪 龍谷大 10.53 3
74 2042 冨田　啓斗 (1) TOMITA Keito (05) 男子 大　阪 関西大 10.53 4
5 975 藤原　篤弥 (2) FUJIWARA Atsuya (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 10.56 5
8 1537 中尾　恭吾 (2) NAKAOKA Kyogo (04) 男子 兵　庫 甲南大 10.56 6
53 1182 坂井　汰久 (2) SAKAI Taku (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 10.56 7
11 1484 上田　大翔 (2) UEDA Yamato (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 10.61 8
37 833 南本　陸斗 (2) MINAMIMOTO Rikuto (0 男子 京　都 近畿大 10.61 9
66 2127 冨田　雅晴 (1) TOMITA Masaharu (05) 男子 奈　良 大阪公立大 10.61 10
59 718 寺内　亨志郎 (1) TERAUCHI Kyoshiro (0 男子 京　都 同志社大 10.63 11
28 1183 塩屋　風太 (2) SHIOYA Futa (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 10.64 12
49 192 金近　東悟 (2) KANECHIKA Togo (04) 男子 大　阪 立命館大 10.64 13
73 396 板垣　弘海 (1) ITAGAKI Hiromi (05) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 10.64 14
84 2226 山内　翔馬 (1) YAMAUCHI Shoma (05) 男子 北海道 立命館大 10.64 15
60 392 徳廣　匡祇 (1) TOKUHIRO Masashi (05 男子 大　阪 京都産業大 10.65 16
48 284 青西　勇樹 (2) AONISHI Yuki (04) 男子 滋　賀 関西学院大 10.66 17
104 390 リード　来優 (1) REED Raiu (06) 男子 大　阪 京都産業大 10.67 18
92 1352 神戸　奏汰 (1) KOBE Sota (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 10.69 19
50 832 大田　琉聖 (2) OTA Ryusei (04) 男子 静 岡 近畿大 10.71 20
64 1218 佐藤　吏 (1) SATO Tsukasa (05) 男子 京　都 摂南大 10.71 21
34 606 三木　湧吾 (2) MIKI Yugo (04) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 10.72 22
80 2139 梶山　陽桜 (1) KAJIYAMA Hyou (05) 男子 福　岡 関西学院大 10.72 23
63 2034 中川　敬貴 (1) NAKAGAWA Satoki (05) 男子 滋　賀 龍谷大 10.73 24
43 1094 中田　皓大 (2) NAKATA Hiroto (04) 男子 大　阪 龍谷大 10.74 25
71 2272 谷埜　太郎 (1) TANINO Tarou (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 10.74 26
4 73 東　陸翔 (2) HIGASHI Rikuto (04) 男子 学 連 関西大 10.75 27
9 1150 渡邊　朝陽 (2) WATANABE Asahi (04) 男子 学 連 天理大 10.75 28
14 1667 阿嘉　克浩 (2) AGA Katsuhiro (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪成蹊大 10.75 29
17 63 川又　碧仁 (2) KAWAMATA Aoto (04) 男子 学 連 関西大 10.75 30
7 365 冨田　悠斗 (2) TOMITA Yuto (04) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 10.76 31

101 2126 田中　颯太 (1) TANAKA Souta (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 10.76 32
10 619 山本　大翔 (2) YAMAMOTO Taishi (04) 男子 奈　良 大阪体育大 10.77 33
23 1694 藤本　琉世 (2) HUJIMOTO Ryusei (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪産業大 10.77 34
30 194 柴田　怜人 (2) SHIBATA Reito (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 10.78 35
56 977 中川　雅樂 (2) NAKAGAWA Uta (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 10.78 36
97 2043 安井　達哉 (1) YASUI Tatsuya (05) 男子 兵　庫 関西大 10.78 37
19 382 挾間　夢翔 (2) HASAMA Yumeto (04) 男子 大　分 京都産業大 10.79 38
21 191 仲谷　颯真 (2) NAKATANI Soma (04) 男子 京　都 立命館大 10.81 39
45 841 佐々木　祥吾 (2) SASAKI Shogo (04) 男子 奈　良 近畿大 10.81 40
103 2066 白石　稜 (1) SHIRAISHI Ryo (06) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 10.81 41
105 2313 窪井　晴大 (1) KUBOI Haruto (06) 男子 学 連 兵庫県立大 10.81 42
94 2488 樋口　聡一 (1) HIGUCHI Souichi (05) 男子 広　島 同志社大 10.82 43
95 393 松永　颯優 (1) MATSUNAGA Soma (05) 男子 大　阪 京都産業大 10.82 44
31 1178 前田　明博 (2) MAEDA Akihiro (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 10.83 45
86 1222 前川　瑠偉 (1) MAEKAWA Rui (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 10.83 46
18 309 岩崎　佑 (2) IWASAKI Tasuku (04) 男子 学 連 関西学院大 10.84 47
57 1315 泉　佑真 (2) IZUMI Yuma (05) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 10.84 48
102 2099 川邉　勝哉 (1) KAWABE Masaya (05) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 10.84 49
26 1148 植田　圭一 (2) UEDA Keiichi (04) 男子 大　阪 天理大 10.85 50
98 1549 村上　堅亮 (1) MURAKAMI Kenryo (05) 男子 学 連 甲南大 10.85 51
40 787 林　宏太郎 (2) HAYASHI Kotaro (04) 男子 兵　庫 京都大 10.88 52
61 2076 古田　智也 (1) FURUTA Tomoya (05) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 10.88 53
77 2146 妻鹿　匠 (1) MEGA Takumi (05) 男子 大　阪 関西学院大 10.88 54
25 170 堀　航太朗 (2) HORI Kotaro (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 10.89 55
33 311 白数　脩一郎 (2) SHIRASU Yuichiro (04 男子 学 連 関西学院大 10.89 56
68 1112 臼井　創太 (1) USUI Sota (05) 男子 滋　賀 龍谷大 10.89 57
81 2228 遠藤　大介 (1) ENDO Taisuke (05) 男子 大　阪 京都大 10.89 58
93 2196 関　大樹 (1) SEKI Daiki (05) 男子 大　分 立命館大 10.89 59
39 289 中嶋　悠斗 (2) NAKAJIMA Yuto (04) 男子 滋　賀 関西学院大 10.90 60
41 1692 伊藤　輝崇 (2) ITO Terutaka (04) 男子 京　都 大阪産業大 10.90 61
70 2498 諸岡　俊亮 (1) MOROOKA Syunsuke (05 男子 兵　庫 関西大 10.90 62
72 2248 松宮　武蔵 (1) MATSUMIYA Musashi (0 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 10.90 63
76 2494 川口　航生 (1) KAWAGUCHI Kosei (05) 男子 学 連 同志社大 10.92 64
106 2356 岸村　心渉 (1) KISHIMURA Airu (06) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 10.92 65
107 2141 大西　勧也 (1) OONISHI Yukiya (06) 男子 奈　良 天理大 10.92 66
15 631 濱田　伊吹 (2) HAMADA Ibuki (04) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 10.93 67
46 599 谷野　優大 (2) TANINO Yudai (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 10.93 68
52 1321 田中　一郎 (2) TANAKA Ichirou (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 10.93 69
27 171 今岡　遥仁 (2) IMAOKA Haruto (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 10.94 70
67 1491 今岡　侑希 (1) IMAOKA Yuki (05) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 10.94 71
24 1576 川股　哲瑠 (2) KAWAMATA Satoru (04) 男子 学 連 桃山学院大 10.95 72
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44 2019 高橋　伶旺 (2) TAKAHASHI Reo (04) 男子 学 連 佛教大 10.95 73
2 942 田畑　慧太 (2) TABATA Keita (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪大 10.96 74
36 1337 森　陽太 (2) MORI Hinata (04) 男子 奈　良 大阪国際大 10.96 75
96 1351 冨江　俊矢 (1) TOMIE Shunya (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 10.96 76
109 2508 小池　生真 (1) KOIKE Shoma (06) 男子 学 連 和歌山大 10.96 77
13 184 吉田　蒼 (2) YOSHIDA So (04) 男子 茨　城 立命館大 10.97 78
29 1314 井口　士心 (2) IGUTI Yamato (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 10.97 79
47 367 磯淵　圭一郎 (2) ISOBUCHI Keiichiro ( 男子 香 川 京都産業大 10.97 80
58 1147 脇本　誠也 (2) WAKIMOTO Seiya (05) 男子 学 連 天理大 10.97 81
75 2238 小川　昂太朗 (1) OGAWA Kotaro (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪公立大 10.97 82
89 2262 角田　大夢 (1) SUMIDA Hiromu (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪体育大 10.97 83
110 1495 田辺　峻 (1) TANABE Syun (06) 男子 北海道 関西福祉大 10.97 84
16 1199 東　光流 (2) AZUMA Hikaru (04) 男子 兵　庫 摂南大 10.98 85
32 1727 細川　裕明 (2) HOSOKAWA Hiroaki (04 男子 兵　庫 兵庫県立大 10.98 86
87 2253 谷口　瑶昊 (1) TANIGUCHI Youkou (05 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 10.98 87
1 1766 白濱　紘太 (2) SHIRAHAMA Kota (03) 男子 福　岡 関西外国語大 10.99 88
12 494 貝崎　渉 (2) KAIZAKI Wataru (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 10.99 89
69 2153 奥村　宗太 (1) OKUMURA Sota (05) 男子 三 重 関西学院大 10.99 90
82 2323 足立　雅典 (1) ADACHI Masanori (05) 男子 学 連 桃山学院大 10.99 91
90 2044 大路　昇太郎 (1) OJI Syotaro (05) 男子 大　阪 関西大 10.99 92
22 976 安富　厳 (2) YASUTOMI Itsuki (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 11.00 93
35 2065 増澤　亮太 (2) MASUZAWA Ryota (04) 男子 学 連 関西大 11.00 94
3 506 野田　陸人 (2) NODA Rikuto (04) 男子 大　阪 びわスポ大 11.01 95
42 712 川﨑　太翔 (2) KAWASAKI Taisho (04) 男子 大　阪 同志社大 11.01 96
83 2254 田中　想叶 (1) TANAKA Kanaru (05) 男子 京　都 大阪体育大 11.01 97
91 1496 田村　翔輝 (1) TAMURA Syoki (05) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 11.01 98
100 2443 小西　夢空 (1) KONISHI Yua (05) 男子 大　阪 京都産業大 11.01 99
6 1729 原田　大輝 (2) HARADA Taiki (04) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫県立大 11.02 100
88 2209 岩男　昇空 (1) IWAO Sho (05) 男子 大　分 立命館大 11.03 101
99 2302 甲斐　傑 (1) KAI Suguru (05) 男子 兵　庫 天理大 11.03 102
111 2200 鈴木　俊瑛 (1) SUZUKI Toshiaki (06) 男子 京　都 立命館大 11.03 103
38 385 八尾　藍麻 (2) YAO Ranma (04) 男子 大　阪 京都産業大 11.04 104
51 1625 相原　海斗 (2) AIBARA Kaito (05) 男子 愛　媛 神戸学院大 11.04 105
54 616 今井　政宏 (2) IMAI Masahiro (05) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 11.04 106
79 2463 伊藤　太輔 (1) ITO Taisuke (05) 男子 学 連 兵庫県立大 11.04 107
108 1348 三宅　貴大 (1) MIYAKE Takahiro (06) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 11.04 108
55 1697 東道　佑人 (2) HIGASHIMICHI Yuto (0 男子 大　阪 大阪産業大 11.05 109
62 2486 細見　昴輝 (1) HOSOMI Koki (05) 男子 滋　賀 同志社大 11.05 110
85 2642 安藤　亘輝 (1) ANDO Kouki (05) 男子 兵　庫 立命館大 11.05 111
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25 833 南本　陸斗 (2) MINAMIMOTO Rikuto (0 男子 京　都 近畿大 20.91 1
55 221 石川　智基 (1) ISHIKAWA Satoki (05) 男子 愛 知 立命館大 20.98 2
39 1084 石田　大河 (2) ISHIDA Taiga (05) 男子 岐 阜 龍谷大 21.02 3
41 1182 坂井　汰久 (2) SAKAI Taku (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 21.08 4
22 842 小島　耀雅 (2) KOJIMA Youga (04) 男子 京　都 近畿大 21.11 5
5 975 藤原　篤弥 (2) FUJIWARA Atsuya (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 21.40 6
78 2126 田中　颯太 (1) TANAKA Souta (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 21.40 7
13 63 川又　碧仁 (2) KAWAMATA Aoto (04) 男子 学 連 関西大 21.46 8
29 1190 出原　悠羽 (2) IZUHARA Yu (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 21.50 9
56 2139 梶山　陽桜 (1) KAJIYAMA Hyou (05) 男子 福　岡 関西学院大 21.50 10
33 284 青西　勇樹 (2) AONISHI Yuki (04) 男子 滋　賀 関西学院大 21.52 11
32 841 佐々木　祥吾 (2) SASAKI Shogo (04) 男子 奈　良 近畿大 21.53 12
52 2042 冨田　啓斗 (1) TOMITA Keito (05) 男子 大　阪 関西大 21.56 13
15 1319 岡田　優作 (2) OKADA Yusaku (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 21.63 14
57 2228 遠藤　大介 (1) ENDO Taisuke (05) 男子 大　阪 京都大 21.64 15
35 368 松本　太良 (2) MATSUMOTO Taira (04) 男子 京　都 京都産業大 21.65 16
63 2068 小幡　丈士 (1) KOBATA Tuyoshi (05) 男子 学 連 関西学院大 21.67 17
74 2098 八田　優希 (1) HATTA Yuki (05) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 21.67 18
58 2226 山内　翔馬 (1) YAMAUCHI Shoma (05) 男子 北海道 立命館大 21.69 19
70 393 松永　颯優 (1) MATSUNAGA Soma (05) 男子 大　阪 京都産業大 21.73 20
73 2043 安井　達哉 (1) YASUI Tatsuya (05) 男子 兵　庫 関西大 21.76 21
10 1484 上田　大翔 (2) UEDA Yamato (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 21.78 22
60 1222 前川　瑠偉 (1) MAEKAWA Rui (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 21.78 23
76 391 山本　啓人 (1) YAMAMOTO Keito (05) 男子 大　阪 京都産業大 21.79 24
20 837 長葭　遥斗 (2) NAGAYOSHI Haruto (04 男子 静 岡 近畿大 21.85 25
36 832 大田　琉聖 (2) OTA Ryusei (04) 男子 静 岡 近畿大 21.85 26
23 311 白数　脩一郎 (2) SHIRASU Yuichiro (04 男子 学 連 関西学院大 21.88 27
4 73 東　陸翔 (2) HIGASHI Rikuto (04) 男子 学 連 関西大 21.90 28
27 169 吉田　正道 (2) YOSHIDA Masamichi (0 男子 学 連 立命館大 21.90 29
64 395 河田　隼利 (1) KAWATA Hayato (05) 男子 京　都 京都産業大 21.90 30
16 191 仲谷　颯真 (2) NAKATANI Soma (04) 男子 京　都 立命館大 21.91 31
26 289 中嶋　悠斗 (2) NAKAJIMA Yuto (04) 男子 滋　賀 関西学院大 21.92 32
43 1218 佐藤　吏 (1) SATO Tsukasa (05) 男子 京　都 摂南大 21.94 33
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51 2248 松宮　武蔵 (1) MATSUMIYA Musashi (0 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 21.95 34
81 2091 鈴木　累生 (1) SUZUKI Rui (06) 男子 兵　庫 びわスポ大 21.95 35
75 1549 村上　堅亮 (1) MURAKAMI Kenryo (05) 男子 学 連 甲南大 21.96 36
14 176 村田　真一朗 (2) MURATA Shinichiro (0 男子 徳 島 立命館大 21.97 37
24 606 三木　湧吾 (2) MIKI Yugo (04) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 21.97 38
11 1667 阿嘉　克浩 (2) AGA Katsuhiro (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪成蹊大 21.98 39
45 2127 冨田　雅晴 (1) TOMITA Masaharu (05) 男子 奈　良 大阪公立大 22.00 40
79 1706 竹之内　順也 (1) TAKENOUCHI Junya (05 男子 大　阪 大阪産業大 22.00 41
8 386 永野　嶺 (2) NAGANO Rei (04) 男子 東　京 京都産業大 22.02 42
18 170 堀　航太朗 (2) HORI Kotaro (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 22.02 43
59 2039 岡崎　一都 (1) OKAZAKI Kazuto (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 22.02 44
80 2066 白石　稜 (1) SHIRAISHI Ryo (06) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 22.02 45
82 2313 窪井　晴大 (1) KUBOI Haruto (06) 男子 学 連 兵庫県立大 22.02 46
77 2527 本多　邦之 (1) HONDA Kuniyuki (05) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 22.04 47
47 2637 永安　正弥 (1) NAGAYASU Masaya (05) 男子 三 重 近畿大 22.07 48
61 1428 瀬樂　雅斗 (1) SERAKU Masato (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪経済大 22.07 49
7 365 冨田　悠斗 (2) TOMITA Yuto (04) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 22.08 50
9 619 山本　大翔 (2) YAMAMOTO Taishi (04) 男子 奈　良 大阪体育大 22.08 51
48 1112 臼井　創太 (1) USUI Sota (05) 男子 滋　賀 龍谷大 22.09 52
1 942 田畑　慧太 (2) TABATA Keita (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪大 22.11 53
34 1144 藤井　暖 (2) FUJII Haru (04) 男子 京　都 天理大 22.11 54
12 981 古阪　優樹 (2) FURUSAKA Yuki (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 22.12 55
44 394 菅原　雅晴 (1) SUGAWARA Masaharu (0 男子 三 重 京都産業大 22.14 56
17 1694 藤本　琉世 (2) HUJIMOTO Ryusei (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪産業大 22.18 57
53 2238 小川　昂太朗 (1) OGAWA Kotaro (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪公立大 22.18 58
62 2209 岩男　昇空 (1) IWAO Sho (05) 男子 大　分 立命館大 22.18 59
30 712 川﨑　太翔 (2) KAWASAKI Taisho (04) 男子 大　阪 同志社大 22.19 60
37 781 中川　雄稀 (2) NAKAGAWA Yuki (04) 男子 京　都 京都大 22.19 61
54 2146 妻鹿　匠 (1) MEGA Takumi (05) 男子 大　阪 関西学院大 22.20 62
19 1148 植田　圭一 (2) UEDA Keiichi (04) 男子 大　阪 天理大 22.21 63
31 172 宮坂　侑汰 (2) MIYASAKA Yuta (04) 男子 北海道 立命館大 22.22 64
50 2498 諸岡　俊亮 (1) MOROOKA Syunsuke (05 男子 兵　庫 関西大 22.22 65
40 371 嶋渡　涼太 (2) SHIMADO Ryota (05) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 22.23 66
49 2153 奥村　宗太 (1) OKUMURA Sota (05) 男子 三 重 関西学院大 22.23 67
66 2123 中本　征汰 (1) NAKAMOTO Seita (05) 男子 鳥　取 大阪教育大 22.25 68
42 1315 泉　佑真 (2) IZUMI Yuma (05) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 22.26 69
46 1491 今岡　侑希 (1) IMAOKA Yuki (05) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 22.26 70
68 2196 関　大樹 (1) SEKI Daiki (05) 男子 大　分 立命館大 22.26 71
28 1725 光隨　隼弥 (2) KOZUI Shunya (04) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫県立大 22.29 72
71 2360 浦上　大和 (1) URAGAMI Yamato (05) 男子 大　阪 甲南大 22.31 73
72 1349 向井　亮太 (1) MUKAI Ryota (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 22.31 74
65 2033 木村　悠誠 (1) KIMURA Yusei (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪産業大 22.33 75
3 506 野田　陸人 (2) NODA Rikuto (04) 男子 大　阪 びわスポ大 22.35 76
38 926 南本　寛茂 (2) MINAMIMOTO Hiroshige 男子 徳 島 大阪大 22.35 77
67 1203 岡　周弥 (1) OKA Shuya (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 22.37 78
21 1314 井口　士心 (2) IGUTI Yamato (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 22.38 79
2 846 伊藤　巧朗 (2) ITO Takuro (04) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 22.39 80
6 1318 大狩　伸太郎 (2) OOGARI Shintaro (04) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 22.39 81
69 1104 浅野　晃輝 (1) ASANO Koki (05) 男子 岐 阜 龍谷大 22.40 82

******************************
* 男子 ４００ｍ *
******************************
39人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
9 176 村田　真一朗 (2) MURATA Shinichiro (0 男子 徳 島 立命館大 47.11 1
17 707 古田　優輝 (2) FURUTA Yuki (04) 男子 京　都 同志社大 47.16 2
28 2041 谷野　佑成 (1) TANINO Yusei (05) 男子 岡　山 関西大 47.26 3
15 837 長葭　遥斗 (2) NAGAYOSHI Haruto (04 男子 静 岡 近畿大 47.52 4
1 1081 堀口　恒希 (2) HORIGUCHI Koki (04) 男子 大　阪 龍谷大 47.66 5
30 2040 堀田　陽樹 (1) HORITA Haruki (05) 男子 大　阪 関西大 47.67 6
14 69 森川　葉月 (2) MORIKAWA Hazuki (04) 男子 岡　山 関西大 47.94 7
19 1725 光隨　隼弥 (2) KOZUI Shunya (04) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫県立大 48.14 8
32 1203 岡　周弥 (1) OKA Shuya (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 48.17 9
35 2415 片山　結宇 (1) KATAYAMA Yu (05) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 48.18 10
7 202 東　誠樹 (2) HIGASHI Naruki (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 48.21 11
38 391 山本　啓人 (1) YAMAMOTO Keito (05) 男子 大　阪 京都産業大 48.24 12
24 211 三永　大輔 (2) MINAGA Daisuke (05) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 48.30 13
18 292 川口　吏功 (2) KAWAGUTI Riku (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 48.42 14
2 846 伊藤　巧朗 (2) ITO Takuro (04) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 48.55 15
33 1104 浅野　晃輝 (1) ASANO Koki (05) 男子 岐 阜 龍谷大 48.62 16
5 1192 丸尾　勇人 (2) MARUO Hayato (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 48.70 17
13 70 水野　翔太 (2) MIZUNO Shota (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 48.72 18
22 1144 藤井　暖 (2) FUJII Haru (04) 男子 京　都 天理大 48.75 19
27 2180 山田　翔悟 (1) YAMADA Shogo (05) 男子 滋　賀 大阪大 48.75 20
26 387 内田　大貴 (2) UCHIDA Daiki (05) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 48.77 21
29 2212 奥野　耀 (1) OKUNO Yo (05) 男子 大　阪 立命館大 48.82 22
16 370 杉山　跳馬 (2) SUGIYAMA Choma (04) 男子 静 岡 京都産業大 48.85 23
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******************************
* 男子 ４００ｍ *
******************************
39人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
39 2260 亀石　理穏 (1) KAMEISHI Rion (06) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 48.87 24
34 1351 冨江　俊矢 (1) TOMIE Shunya (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 48.89 25
31 2067 設樂　和希 (1) SHITARA Kazuki (05) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 48.92 26
21 700 髙木　隆誠 (2) TAKAGI Ryusei (04) 男子 学 連 同志社大 49.08 27
36 2274 伴　優英 (1) BAN Yuuei (05) 男子 三 重 大阪体育大 49.10 28
3 1318 大狩　伸太郎 (2) OOGARI Shintaro (04) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 49.15 29
23 926 南本　寛茂 (2) MINAMIMOTO Hiroshige 男子 徳 島 大阪大 49.31 30
4 854 中垣内　稜央 (2) NAKAGAITO Ryo (04) 男子 三 重 近畿大 49.34 31
10 1959 松浦　楓 (2) MATSUURA Kaede (04) 男子 大　阪 大和大 49.43 32
6 384 松田　侑士 (2) MATSUDA Yuto (04) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 49.55 33
8 981 古阪　優樹 (2) FURUSAKA Yuki (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 49.69 34
20 1969 髙谷　望巳 (2) TAKATANI Nozomi (04) 男子 兵　庫 追手門学院大 49.74 35
11 830 加茂　翼 (2) KAMO Tsubasa (04) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 49.85 36
37 2205 粟井　丈 (1) AWAI Jyou (05) 男子 愛 知 立命館大 49.86 37
25 1324 水谷　匠 (2) MIZUTANI Sho (05) 男子 学 連 大阪国際大 49.89 38
12 796 川村　拓也 (2) KAWAMURA Takuya (04) 男子 奈　良 京都大 49.90 39

******************************
* 男子 ８００ｍ *
******************************
51人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
8 603 吉山　誠 (2) YOSHIYAMA Makoto (04 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 1:51.36 1
19 1191 別所　弘規 (2) BESSHO Hironori (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 1:52.44 2
12 306 本田　敬大 (2) HONDA Keita (04) 男子 三 重 関西学院大 1:53.42 3
23 933 岩嶋　一輝 (2) IWASHIMA Kazuki (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪大 1:53.47 4
20 836 浅野　孔 (2) ASANO Kou (04) 男子 三 重 近畿大 1:53.48 5
32 2289 柳　琉雅 (1) YANAGI Ryuga (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 1:53.88 6
24 604 村上　力哉 (2) MURAKAMI Rikiya (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 1:54.34 7
13 702 中村　寛 (2) NAKAMURA Kan (04) 男子 大　阪 同志社大 1:54.59 8
16 780 阿部　陽葵 (2) ABE Haruki (04) 男子 京　都 京都大 1:54.63 9
15 834 宮村　友也 (2) MIYAMURA Tomoya (04) 男子 京　都 近畿大 1:54.66 10
47 2201 井上　大誠 (1) INOUE Taisei (06) 男子 奈　良 立命館大 1:54.79 11
33 2619 稲葉　良雅 (1) INABA Ryoga (05) 男子 学 連 京都産業大 1:54.86 12
14 843 志方　英輝 (2) SHIKATA Hideki (04) 男子 兵　庫 近畿大 1:54.87 13
39 1270 小林　大羽 (1) KOBAYASHI Daiha (05) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 1:55.04 14
4 296 土井　航大 (2) DOI Kodai (04) 男子 京　都 関西学院大 1:55.09 15
35 1275 鹿嶋　一希 (1) KASHIMA Kazuki (05) 男子 鹿児島 明治国際医療大 1:55.25 16
43 2431 石井　晴 (1) ISHII Haru (06) 男子 兵　庫 大阪公立大 1:55.42 17
7 198 高屋　天海 (2) TAKAYA Tenka (04) 男子 学 連 立命館大 1:55.45 18
49 2083 藤村　慧祥 (1) HUJIMURA Kesho (06) 男子 学 連 びわスポ大 1:55.54 19
25 1257 天野　愛都 (2) AMANO Manato (04) 男子 岐 阜 明治国際医療大 1:55.62 20
44 2440 瀬戸　信成 (1) SETO Nobunari (06) 男子 神奈川 京都大 1:55.73 21
18 1330 渡邉　裕也 (2) WATANABE Yuya (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 1:55.78 22
41 2062 武井　璃久 (1) TAKEI Riku (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪工業大 1:56.05 23
28 301 中山　慈温 (2) NAKAYAMA Jion (05) 男子 岡　山 関西学院大 1:56.35 24
50 2151 久田　竜士 (1) HISADA Ryushi (06) 男子 愛 知 関西学院大 1:56.88 25
29 2125 米澤　陽平 (1) YONEZAWA Youhei (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪教育大 1:56.91 26
48 2178 日下　大誠 (1) KUSAKA Taisei (06) 男子 兵　庫 大阪大 1:57.21 27
17 291 松本　圭吾 (2) MATSUMOTO Keigo (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 1:57.25 28
51 2284 小住　渉太 (1) KOSUMI Syota (06) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 1:57.46 29
34 2236 石井　佑樹 (1) ISHII Yuuki (05) 男子 兵　庫 甲南大 1:57.69 30
10 1730 木下　秀平 (2) KINOSHITA Syuhei (04 男子 兵　庫 兵庫県立大 1:57.73 31
37 2388 田中　洋佑 (1) TANAKA Yousuke (05) 男子 大　阪 京都大 1:57.75 32
27 1099 名田　智貴 (2) NADA Tomoki (05) 男子 兵　庫 龍谷大 1:57.87 33
42 2229 小野　竜之介 (1) ONO Ryunosuke (05) 男子 神奈川 京都大 1:57.92 34
38 2256 貝　章太郎 (1) KAI Shotarou (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 1:58.00 35
5 627 上　雄大 (2) UE Yuta (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 1:58.23 36
2 791 川﨑　健太郎 (2) KAWASAKI Kentarou (0 男子 兵　庫 京都大 1:58.27 37
21 1098 橋本　琉靖 (2) HASHIMOTO Ryusei (04 男子 京　都 龍谷大 1:58.38 38
26 1958 佐山　和寿也 (2) SAYAMA Kazuya (05) 男子 大　阪 大和大 1:58.38 39
45 2528 落合　勇斗 (1) OCHIAI Yuto (06) 男子 奈　良 近畿大 1:58.70 40
22 314 浅雄　司 (2) ASAO Tsukasa (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 1:58.77 41
1 1728 鎌田　理郎 (2) KAMADA Michiro (03) 男子 学 連 兵庫県立大 1:58.79 42
36 2500 中村　綸之介 (1) NAKAMURA Rinnosuke ( 男子 学 連 関西大 1:58.85 43
46 2239 今井　海琉 (1) IMAI Kairu (06) 男子 学 連 大阪公立大 1:58.95 44
40 2512 川上　大城 (1) KAWAKAMI Daiki (05) 男子 和歌山 和歌山大 1:59.03 45
30 2222 島村　拓 (1) SHIMAMURA Taku (05) 男子 広　島 立命館大 1:59.07 46
9 88 細川　亮 (2) HOSOKAWA Ryo (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 1:59.44 47
3 788 大西　智貴 (2) OHNISHI Tomoki (04) 男子 大　阪 京都大 1:59.75 48
6 1956 堀田　悠裕 (2) HORITA Yusuke (04) 男子 大　阪 大和大 1:59.77 49
11 511 佐々木　仁哉 (2) SASAKI Jinya (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 1:59.79 50
31 1701 藤井　一晴 (1) FUJII Issei (05) 男子 愛　媛 大阪産業大 1:59.98 51
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* 男子 １５００ｍ *
**********************************
49人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
29 2526 吉木　寛馬 (1) YOSHIKI Kanma (05) 男子 学 連 近畿大 3:51.38 1
43 1273 村山　天斗 (1) MURAYAMA Takato (06) 男子 鹿児島 明治国際医療大 3:52.44 2
18 838 土出　真佑斗 (2) TSUCHIDE Mayuto (04) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 3:53.87 3
15 310 野一色　雄善 (2) NOISHIKI Yuzen (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 3:55.52 4
8 603 吉山　誠 (2) YOSHIYAMA Makoto (04 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 3:56.53 5
20 1087 風口　奏楽 (2) KAZEGUCHI Sota (04) 男子 学 連 龍谷大 3:57.54 6
14 89 山口　旺雅 (2) YAMAGUCHI Oga (04) 男子 学 連 関西大 3:57.86 7
33 2058 萩原　康介 (1) HAGIWARA Kosuke (05) 男子 群　馬 神戸大 3:59.11 8
1 790 柴折　心汰 (2) SHIBAORI Shinta (03) 男子 京　都 京都大 3:59.36 9
35 2021 白石　香葵 (1) SHIRAISHI Koki (05) 男子 京　都 佛教大 4:00.24 10
3 1566 根平　拓磨 (2) NEHIRA Takuma (04) 男子 広　島 京都教育大 4:01.65 11
26 1259 大石　愛琉 (2) OOISHI Airu (05) 男子 愛　媛 明治国際医療大 4:02.20 12
4 1655 笹原　裕也 (2) SASAHARA Yuya (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪学院大 4:02.70 13
47 2117 木内　翔梧 (1) KINOUCHI Syougo (06) 男子 学 連 びわスポ大 4:02.87 14
6 627 上　雄大 (2) UE Yuta (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 4:02.93 15
46 1115 山本　朔豊 (1) YAMAMOTO Sakuto (06) 男子 滋　賀 龍谷大 4:03.21 16
5 1516 丸山　琉聖 (2) MARUYAMA Ryusei (04) 男子 和歌山 和歌山大 4:03.91 17
7 1956 堀田　悠裕 (2) HORITA Yusuke (04) 男子 大　阪 大和大 4:04.05 18
12 1730 木下　秀平 (2) KINOSHITA Syuhei (04 男子 兵　庫 兵庫県立大 4:04.06 19
49 2510 川嶋　望叶 (1) KAWASHIMA Nozomi (06 男子 和歌山 和歌山大 4:05.22 20
28 2208 金森　晴音 (1) KANAMORI Haruto (05) 男子 福 井 立命館大 4:05.77 21
32 2289 柳　琉雅 (1) YANAGI Ryuga (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 4:05.85 22
30 2144 渡邊　晴葵 (1) WATANABE Haruki (05) 男子 愛　媛 関西学院大 4:06.07 23
34 2653 小峰　蒼平 (1) KOMINE Sohei (05) 男子 学 連 京都工芸繊維大 4:06.24 24
17 1143 北村　蓮太郎 (2) KITAMURA Rentaro (04 男子 学 連 天理大 4:06.26 25
38 2218 山口　徹真 (1) YAMAGUCHI Tetsuma (0 男子 福　岡 立命館大 4:06.37 26
16 1330 渡邉　裕也 (2) WATANABE Yuya (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 4:06.50 27
23 1693 山下　航海 (2) YAMASHITA Wataru (04 男子 学 連 大阪産業大 4:06.84 28
21 1146 木原　琉聖 (2) KIHARA Ryusei (04) 男子 学 連 天理大 4:07.17 29
41 2215 森安　瑛音 (1) MORIYASU Eito (06) 男子 広　島 立命館大 4:07.27 30
24 2177 大地　蘭斗 (2) OJI Ranto (05) 男子 学 連 和歌山県医大 4:07.37 31
37 2309 湯本　朋生 (1) YUMOTO Tomoki (05) 男子 学 連 天理大 4:07.60 32
27 1541 父川　真宏 (2) CHICHIKAWA Mahiro (0 男子 学 連 甲南大 4:07.66 33
36 2240 野田　陽希 (1) NODA Haruki (05) 男子 香 川 大阪公立大 4:07.81 34
22 933 岩嶋　一輝 (2) IWASHIMA Kazuki (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪大 4:08.38 35
9 1329 前川　ハル (2) MAEKAWA Haru (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 4:08.79 36
45 2178 日下　大誠 (1) KUSAKA Taisei (06) 男子 兵　庫 大阪大 4:09.94 37
10 937 隅垣　宏太 (2) SUMIGAKI Kota (04) 男子 京　都 大阪大 4:10.08 38
42 2599 山口　裕士 (1) YAMAGUCHI Yuji (06) 男子 学 連 同志社大 4:10.28 39
39 2657 小泉　航輝 (1) KOIZUMI Kouki (05) 男子 学 連 京都工芸繊維大 4:11.00 40
13 511 佐々木　仁哉 (2) SASAKI Jinya (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 4:11.27 41
40 2620 前川　圭吾 (1) MAEGAWA Keigo (05) 男子 学 連 京都産業大 4:11.66 42
11 1753 大森　颯馬 (2) OMORI Soma (04) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀県立大 4:12.19 43
2 1823 金澤　冴治郎 (2) KANAZAWA Kojiro (03) 男子 京　都 京都府立医科大 4:12.30 44
44 2234 須多　和希 (1) SUDA Kazuki (06) 男子 兵　庫 甲南大 4:13.17 45
25 2001 宮城　亮佑 (2) MIYAGI Ryosuke (05) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫大 4:13.43 46
31 1102 吉冨　晴心 (1) YOSHIDOMI Haruto (05 男子 滋　賀 龍谷大 4:13.47 47
19 2182 赤尾　光秋 (2) AKAO Teruaki (04) 男子 兵　庫 奈良県立大 4:14.40 48
48 2385 山田　陸翔 (1) YAMADA Rikuto (06) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀県立大 4:14.81 49

**********************************
* 男子 ５０００ｍ *
**********************************
22人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
7 835 田中　琉聖 (2) TANAKA Ryusei (04) 男子 鳥　取 近畿大 14:33.17 1
20 1107 井指　陸 (1) ISASHI Riku (05) 男子 学 連 龍谷大 14:47.32 2
3 1467 岡本　陸音 (2) OKAMOTO Rikuto (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 14:55.90 3
14 2058 萩原　康介 (1) HAGIWARA Kosuke (05) 男子 群　馬 神戸大 14:56.31 4
9 1083 門脇　睦樹 (2) KADOWAKI Mutsuki (05 男子 奈　良 龍谷大 14:56.33 5
21 2311 井口　了輔 (1) IGUCHI Ryousuke (05) 男子 学 連 兵庫県立大 15:16.36 6
19 2288 立花　玲磨 (1) TACHIBANA Ryoma (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪体育大 15:18.64 7
22 2510 川嶋　望叶 (1) KAWASHIMA Nozomi (06 男子 和歌山 和歌山大 15:18.64 8
5 983 中務　新太 (2) NAKATSUKASA Arata (0 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 15:19.38 9
2 929 辻本　健太郎 (2) TSUJIMOTO Kentaro (0 男子 三 重 大阪大 15:19.66 10
1 1097 下田　汰知 (2) SHIMODA Taichi (02) 男子 広　島 龍谷大 15:21.29 11
13 1210 道　尚冶 (1) MICHI Naoya (05) 男子 学 連 摂南大 15:23.18 12
16 1207 中澤　亮希 (1) NAKAZAWA Ryouki (05) 男子 学 連 摂南大 15:23.58 13
11 1328 財津　志仁 (2) ZAITSU Yukito (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 15:26.59 14
12 1267 森下　大瑚 (1) MORISHITA Daigo (05) 男子 広　島 明治国際医療大 15:27.44 15
17 2285 藤原　悠之 (1) FUJIWARA Haruyuki (0 男子 兵　庫 大阪体育大 15:27.59 16
4 937 隅垣　宏太 (2) SUMIGAKI Kota (04) 男子 京　都 大阪大 15:32.44 17
15 1202 黒木　翔吾 (1) KUROGI Shogo (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 15:37.36 18
8 622 右遠　大輝 (2) UDO Daiki (04) 男子 岡　山 大阪体育大 15:38.87 19
6 831 宮出　誠大 (2) MIYADE Masahiro (04) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 15:39.93 20
10 934 比護　智與 (2) HIGO Tomoyo (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪大 15:44.33 21
18 2240 野田　陽希 (1) NODA Haruki (05) 男子 香 川 大阪公立大 15:45.44 22
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**************************************************
* 男子 110mH(1.067/9.14m) *
**************************************************
38人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
10 283 田中　洸希 (2) TANAKA Koki (04) 男子 大　阪 関西学院大 13.95 1
25 719 蓮香　颯 (1) HASUKA Hayate (05) 男子 兵　庫 同志社大 14.27 2
20 213 齋藤　輝 (1) SAITOU Hikaru (05) 男子 学 連 立命館大 14.33 3
8 628 三和　龍之介 (2) MIWA Ryunosuke (04) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 14.39 4
32 2110 尾形　成梧 (1) OGATA Seigo (05) 男子 大　阪 びわスポ大 14.49 5
14 371 嶋渡　涼太 (2) SHIMADO Ryota (05) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 14.59 6
4 285 牧　俊佑 (2) MAKI Syunsuke (04) 男子 学 連 関西学院大 14.61 7
29 395 河田　隼利 (1) KAWATA Hayato (05) 男子 京　都 京都産業大 14.62 8
9 175 中井　翔太 (2) NAKAI Shouta (04) 男子 兵　庫 立命館大 14.65 9
16 2278 岡　勇晴 (1) OKA Iharu (05) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 14.65 10
15 300 加留部　凪 (2) KARUBE Nagi (05) 男子 長　崎 関西学院大 14.70 11
12 1034 山本　凜 (2) YAMAMOTO Rin (04) 男子 大　阪 神戸大 14.74 12
35 2037 山内　政成 (1) YAMAUTI Masanari (06 男子 大　阪 摂南大 14.81 13
37 2046 岡田　優真 (1) OKADA Yuma (06) 男子 大　阪 関西大 14.86 14
2 1088 阿部　雄斗 (2) ABE Yuto (04) 男子 大　阪 龍谷大 14.88 15
21 2670 古中　睦人 (1) FURUNAKA Mutsuto (05 男子 学 連 京都外国語大 14.96 16
17 2045 福本　陽己 (1) FUKUMOTO Haruki (05) 男子 奈　良 関西大 14.99 17
28 1209 建口　愛斗 (1) TATEGUCHI Aito (05) 男子 京　都 摂南大 14.99 18
6 851 中島　凜星 (2) NAKAJIMA Rinsei (04) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 15.07 19
36 2375 浜守　光映 (1) HAMAMORI Teruki (06) 男子 富 山 大阪大 15.10 20
38 1495 田辺　峻 (1) TANABE Syun (06) 男子 北海道 関西福祉大 15.18 21
11 620 江口　駿斗 (2) EGUTI Hayato (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 15.20 22
34 2432 山田　明空 (1) YAMADA Haruku (06) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 15.29 23
13 1153 上田　隼也 (2) UEDA Shunya (05) 男子 兵　庫 天理大 15.32 24
3 503 山崎　遥人 (2) YAMASAKI Haruto (04) 男子 長　崎 びわスポ大 15.34 25
22 2077 廣田　悠磨 (1) HIROTA Yuma (05) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 15.34 26
5 633 福山　琉雲 (2) FUKUYAMA Run (04) 男子 和歌山 大阪体育大 15.37 27
27 2273 山縣　翔 (1) YAMAGATA Sho (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 15.39 28
1 1254 中川　快斗 (2) NAKAGAWA Kaito (04) 男子 徳 島 明治国際医療大 15.41 29
23 2323 足立　雅典 (1) ADACHI Masanori (05) 男子 学 連 桃山学院大 15.42 30
33 1494 周世原　春玖 (1) SUSEHARA Haku (06) 男子 岡　山 関西福祉大 15.47 31
26 2114 町　駿翔 (1) MACHI Hayato (05) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 15.48 32
19 2345 中田　衆士 (1) NAKATA Syuto (05) 男子 学 連 甲南大 15.55 33
18 2227 柳町　悠斗 (1) YANAGIMACHI Haruto ( 男子 福 井 京都大 15.59 34
7 1581 長谷川　椋大 (2) HASEGAWA Ryota (04) 男子 大　阪 桃山学院大 15.68 35
30 2270 稲垣　快飛 (1) INAGAKI Kaito (05) 男子 和歌山 大阪体育大 15.71 36
31 2143 辻本　裕士 (1) TSUJIMOTO Yushi (05) 男子 和歌山 大和大 15.77 37
24 1114 井上　智貴 (1) INOUE Tomoki (05) 男子 大　阪 龍谷大 15.99 38

**********************************************
* 男子 400mH(0.914/35m) *
**********************************************
35人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
11 695 三柳　遥暉 (2) MITSUYANAGI Haruki ( 男子 石 川 同志社大 50.45 1
35 222 鈴木　哉汰 (1) SUZUKI Kanata (06) 男子 愛 知 立命館大 51.54 2
2 854 中垣内　稜央 (2) NAKAGAITO Ryo (04) 男子 三 重 近畿大 51.80 3
22 220 濱　良太 (1) HAMA Ryota (05) 男子 岡　山 立命館大 51.82 4
3 188 川路　竜平 (2) KAWAJI Ryuhei (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 52.07 5
23 217 石川　心希 (1) ISHIKAWA Shinki (05) 男子 大　阪 立命館大 52.17 6
34 2080 金田　壮平 (1) KANADA Sohei (06) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 52.30 7
8 303 谷生　悠真 (2) TANISHO Yuuma (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 52.40 8
20 2077 廣田　悠磨 (1) HIROTA Yuma (05) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 52.49 9
18 2266 榎　渚 (1) ENOKI Nagisa (05) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 52.55 10
10 697 萩野　俊 (2) HAGINO Shun (05) 男子 兵　庫 同志社大 52.76 11
13 394 菅原　雅晴 (1) SUGAWARA Masaharu (0 男子 三 重 京都産業大 53.03 12
12 77 杉浦　智希 (2) SUGIURA Tomoki (05) 男子 大　阪 関西大 53.11 13
26 2140 岩田　凛太郎 (1) IWATA Rintarou (05) 男子 奈　良 天理大 53.53 14
32 2300 秋野　樹輝 (1) AKINO Juki (06) 男子 奈　良 天理大 53.54 15
4 635 天野　広大 (2) AMANO Kodai (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 54.11 16
6 366 福西　伸哉 (2) FUKUNISHI Shinya (04 男子 奈　良 京都産業大 54.17 17
7 924 金光　将英 (2) KANEMITSU Shoei (04) 男子 奈　良 大阪大 54.33 18
16 2509 松本　准典 (1) MATSUMOTO Shunsuke ( 男子 和歌山 和歌山大 54.39 19
5 208 五十嵐　滉太 (2) IGARASHI Kota (04) 男子 静 岡 立命館大 54.44 20
1 72 小池　竣也 (2) KOIKE Shunya (04) 男子 福 井 関西大 54.55 21
15 2227 柳町　悠斗 (1) YANAGIMACHI Haruto ( 男子 福 井 京都大 54.65 22
30 1211 上田　龍之介 (1) UEDA Ryunosuke (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 54.80 23
24 1344 小坂田　偉月 (1) OSAKADA Ituki (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 54.96 24
29 1219 北野　敦也 (1) KITANO Atsuya (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 55.17 25
28 2191 小屋　翔一朗 (1) KOYA Shoichiro (05) 男子 岐 阜 龍谷大 55.19 26
21 2515 勝田　優翔 (1) KATUDA Yuuto (05) 男子 学 連 関西大 55.25 27
17 2224 元吉　優太 (1) MOTOYOSHI Yuta (05) 男子 高　知 立命館大 55.49 28
25 2380 田口　直裕 (1) TAGUCHI Naohiro (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪大 55.51 29
31 2190 西山　直翔 (1) NISHIYAMA Naoto (05) 男子 京　都 龍谷大 55.57 30
19 2417 石澤　和弥 (1) ISHIZAWA Kazuya (05) 男子 神奈川 立命館大 55.61 31
33 1499 村山　颯良 (1) MURAYAMA Sora (06) 男子 岡　山 関西福祉大 55.68 32
9 1696 鈴木　仁 (2) SUZUKI Jin (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪産業大 55.73 33
14 2264 林　祐太 (1) HAYASHI Yuta (05) 男子 広　島 大阪体育大 55.88 34
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**********************************************
* 男子 400mH(0.914/35m) *
**********************************************
35人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
27 2273 山縣　翔 (1) YAMAGATA Sho (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 55.89 35

********************************************
* 男子 3000mSC(0.914m) *
********************************************
19人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
17 1110 村井　隆真 (1) MURAI Ryuma (06) 男子 滋　賀 龍谷大 9:11.50 1
5 1469 渡邊　慧亮 (2) WATANABE Keisuke (04 男子 京　都 大阪公立大 9:18.17 2
10 2207 林　壌 (1) HAYASHI Jo (05) 男子 学 連 立命館大 9:22.29 3
13 1704 古野　太一 (1) FURUNO Taichi (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪産業大 9:25.42 4
8 1086 大庭　一心 (2) OHBA Isshin (05) 男子 島　根 龍谷大 9:27.73 5
7 622 右遠　大輝 (2) UDO Daiki (04) 男子 岡　山 大阪体育大 9:34.44 6
18 1115 山本　朔豊 (1) YAMAMOTO Sakuto (06) 男子 滋　賀 龍谷大 9:36.73 7
2 1566 根平　拓磨 (2) NEHIRA Takuma (04) 男子 広　島 京都教育大 9:36.75 8
11 2653 小峰　蒼平 (1) KOMINE Sohei (05) 男子 学 連 京都工芸繊維大 9:40.44 9
19 2220 中園　翔貴 (1) NAKAZONO Shouki (06) 男子 福　岡 立命館大 9:42.80 10
9 839 伐栗　暖人 (2) KIRIKURI Haruto (05) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 9:58.91 11
15 2382 石川　慎翔 (1) ISHIKAWA Manato (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪大 9:59.27 12
12 1221 大山　愛悟 (1) OYAMA Aito (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 9:59.85 13
14 2657 小泉　航輝 (1) KOIZUMI Kouki (05) 男子 学 連 京都工芸繊維大 9:59.88 14
4 1516 丸山　琉聖 (2) MARUYAMA Ryusei (04) 男子 和歌山 和歌山大 15:26.41 15
3 1036 木村　聡一郎 (2) KIMURA Soichiro (04) 男子 兵　庫 神戸大 15:27.38 16
6 1091 松波　佑樹 (2) MATSUNAMI Yuuki (04) 男子 千　葉 龍谷大 15:27.47 17
1 1823 金澤　冴治郎 (2) KANAZAWA Kojiro (03) 男子 京　都 京都府立医科大 16:09.35 18
16 2154 樋口　夢叶 (1) HIGUCHI Yuto (06) 男子 奈　良 同志社大 16:17.05 19

******************************************
* 男子 ４×１００ｍＲ *
******************************************
28チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
20 0 関西大 ｶﾝｻｲﾀﾞｲ 学 連 39.51 490020 1
26 0 立命館大 ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 39.54 490026 2
7 0 関西学院大 ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 39.74 490007 3
6 0 京都産業大 ｷｮｳﾄｻﾝｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ 学 連 39.79 490006 4
14 0 摂南大 ｾﾂﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 39.79 490014 5
13 0 同志社大 ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬﾀﾞｲ 学 連 39.93 490013 6
28 0 近畿大 ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ 学 連 39.97 490028 7
19 0 大阪教育大 ｵｵｻｶｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 40.15 490019 8
1 0 龍谷大 ﾘｭｳｺｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 40.21 490001 9
10 0 甲南大 ｺｳﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 40.28 490010 10
17 0 大阪国際大 ｵｵｻｶｺｸｻｲﾀﾞｲ 学 連 40.42 490017 11
11 0 びわスポ大 ﾋﾞﾜｽﾎﾟﾀﾞｲ 学 連 40.44 490011 12
27 0 天理大 ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ 学 連 40.55 490027 13
15 0 関西福祉大 ｶﾝｻｲﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ 学 連 40.81 490015 14
16 0 大阪経済大 ｵｵｻｶｹｲｻﾞｲﾀﾞｲ 学 連 41.17 490016 15
18 0 大阪公立大 ｵｵｻｶｺｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ 学 連 41.90 490018 16
21 0 大阪産業大 ｵｵｻｶｻﾝｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ 学 連 42.00 490021 17
23 0 和歌山大 ﾜｶﾔﾏﾀﾞｲ 学 連 42.00 490023 18
25 0 滋賀大 ｼｶﾞﾀﾞｲ 学 連 42.01 490025 19
4 0 大阪成蹊大 ｵｵｻｶｾｲｹｲﾀﾞｲ 学 連 42.50 490004 20
5 0 関西外国語大 ｶﾝｻｲｶﾞｲｺｸｺﾞﾀﾞｲ 学 連 43.00 490005 21
8 0 滋賀県立大 ｼｶﾞｹﾝﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ 学 連 43.71 490008 22
9 0 奈良教育大 ﾅﾗｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 44.42 490009 23
2 0 兵庫県立大 ﾋｮｳｺﾞｹﾝﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ 学 連 490002 24
3 0 大阪体育大 ｵｵｻｶﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 490003 25
12 0 大和大 ﾔﾏﾄﾀﾞｲ 学 連 490012 26
22 0 桃山学院大 ﾓﾓﾔﾏｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 490022 27
24 0 佛教大 ﾌﾞｯｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ 学 連 490024 28

******************************************
* 男子 ４×４００ｍＲ *
******************************************
22チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
8 0 びわスポ大 ﾋﾞﾜｽﾎﾟﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:08.40 490008 1
20 0 立命館大 ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:09.28 490020 2
22 0 近畿大 ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:09.48 490022 3
5 0 関西学院大 ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:10.17 490005 4
4 0 京都産業大 ｷｮｳﾄｻﾝｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:10.80 490004 5
11 0 同志社大 ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:10.80 490011 6
10 0 大阪大 ｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:11.06 490010 7
12 0 摂南大 ｾﾂﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:13.21 490012 8
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******************************************
* 男子 ４×４００ｍＲ *
******************************************
22チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
21 0 天理大 ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:13.83 490021 9
1 0 龍谷大 ﾘｭｳｺｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:14.03 490001 10
14 0 大阪経済大 ｵｵｻｶｹｲｻﾞｲﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:15.81 490014 11
15 0 大阪国際大 ｵｵｻｶｺｸｻｲﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:16.74 490015 12
17 0 大阪教育大 ｵｵｻｶｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:17.44 490017 13
16 0 大阪公立大 ｵｵｻｶｺｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:20.00 490016 14
19 0 和歌山大 ﾜｶﾔﾏﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:20.84 490019 15
18 0 大阪産業大 ｵｵｻｶｻﾝｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:22.48 490018 16
13 0 関西福祉大 ｶﾝｻｲﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:22.83 490013 17
2 0 京都教育大 ｷｮｳﾄｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:26.92 490002 18
6 0 奈良教育大 ﾅﾗｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:38.81 490006 19
3 0 大阪体育大 ｵｵｻｶﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 490003 20
7 0 甲南大 ｺｳﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 490007 21
9 0 大和大 ﾔﾏﾄﾀﾞｲ 学 連 490009 22

**************************
* 男子 走高跳 *
**************************
27人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
14 1354 新山　創大 (1) NIIYAMA Sota (05) 男子 学 連 大阪国際大 2m15 1
23 1494 周世原　春玖 (1) SUSEHARA Haku (06) 男子 岡　山 関西福祉大 2m10 2
26 1113 石井　喜人 (1) ISHII Haruto (06) 男子 兵　庫 龍谷大 2m10 3
13 1517 東山　健人 (2) HIGASHIYAMA Kento (0 男子 和歌山 和歌山大 2m08 4
16 985 小島　碧波 (1) KOJIMA Aoba (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 2m07 5
24 2057 黒田　琥央佑 (1) KURODA Kosuke (06) 男子 大　阪 神戸大 2m06 6
17 1271 三宅　陸斗 (1) MIYAKE Rikuto (05) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 2m01 7
2 509 古澤　侑也 (2) FURUSAWA Yuya (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 2m00 8
3 1179 伊藤　瀬奈 (2) ITO Sena (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 2m00 9
7 185 渡邉　壮大 (2) WATANABE Sota (04) 男子 山　形 立命館大 2m00 10
9 1735 小池　一功 (2) KOIKE Kazunari (04) 男子 学 連 兵庫県立大 2m00 11
8 628 三和　龍之介 (2) MIWA Ryunosuke (04) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 1m99 12
27 2245 井上　翔太 (1) INOUE Syota (06) 男子 学 連 大阪公立大 1m98 13
19 2297 大平　夏野人 (1) OHIRA Kayato (05) 男子 京　都 京都教育大 1m97 14
10 1485 奥村　竜二 (2) OKUMURA Ryuji (04) 男子 岐 阜 関西福祉大 1m95 15
21 2283 斉藤　陸 (1) SAITO Riku (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 1m95 16
20 2173 堀井　昊 (1) HORII Ko (05) 男子 和歌山 摂南大 1m92 17
1 488 土井　創嵐 (2) DOI Sora (04) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 1m90 18
4 496 西村　聡一郎 (2) NISHIMURA Souichirou 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 1m90 19
6 490 別府　涼司 (2) BEPPU Ryoji (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 1m90 20
11 1544 島田　恭輔 (2) SHIMADA Kyousuke (04 男子 三 重 甲南大 1m90 21
12 1090 福田　旺城 (2) FUKUDA Oki (04) 男子 京　都 龍谷大 1m90 22
25 720 髙田　真平 (1) TAKADA Shinpei (06) 男子 長 野 同志社大 1m90 23
5 1186 小宮　泰誠 (2) KOMIYA Taisei (04) 男子 和歌山 摂南大 1m85 24
15 2591 市　朋顕 (1) ICHI Tomoaki (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪大 1m85 25
18 2428 松島　陽太 (1) MATSUSHIMA Yota (05) 男子 奈　良 大阪公立大 1m85 26
22 2602 深沢　虎太朗 (1) FUKASAWA Kotaro (05) 男子 学 連 同志社大 1m85 27

**************************
* 男子 棒高跳 *
**************************
16人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
7 498 中野　稜太 (2) NAKANO Ryota (04) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 5m10 1
5 601 山本　湧斗 (2) YAMAMOTO Yuto (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪体育大 5m00 2
12 2096 荒木　匠 (1) ARAKI Takumi (05) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 4m90 3
14 2325 久世　優空 (1) KUZE Yura (05) 男子 愛 知 立命館大 4m70 4
3 693 藤野　一寿 (2) FUJINO Kazutoshi (04 男子 学 連 同志社大 4m60 5
8 514 中島　迅帝 (2) NAKAJIMA Hayate (05) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 4m60 6
16 1705 高山　烈 (1) TAKAYAMA Retu (06) 男子 兵　庫 大阪産業大 4m60 7
13 2107 吉田　直生 (1) YOSHIDA Naoki (05) 男子 長　崎 びわスポ大 4m50 8
4 94 岡本　幸樹 (2) OKAMOTO Kouki (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西大 4m40 9
6 1331 小谷　陸大 (2) KOTANI Rikuto (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 4m40 10
10 2089 小西　一太朗 (1) KONISHI Ititarou (05 男子 兵　庫 びわスポ大 4m40 11
15 2030 赤坂　翼 (1) AKASAKA Tsubasa (06) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 4m30 12
1 1333 渡部　宏斗 (2) WATABE Hiroto (04) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 4m20 13
2 938 倉内　翔平 (2) KURAUCHI Shohei (04) 男子 愛 知 大阪大 3m80 14
9 1196 堀内　健孜 (2) HORIUCHI Tatsushi (0 男子 大　阪 摂南大 3m80 15
11 2116 三木　志門 (1) MIKI Simon (05) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 3m80 16
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**************************
* 男子 走幅跳 *
**************************
50人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
11 302 泉川　歩斗 (2) IZUMIKAWA Ayuto (04) 男子 香 川 関西学院大 7m45 1
50 2141 大西　勧也 (1) OONISHI Yukiya (06) 男子 奈　良 天理大 7m44 2
21 169 吉田　正道 (2) YOSHIDA Masamichi (0 男子 学 連 立命館大 7m28 3
44 2142 角本　尚也 (1) KAKUMOTO Naoya (05) 男子 学 連 天理大 7m26 4
33 2312 藤尾　伊三郎 (1) FUJIO Isaburou (05) 男子 学 連 兵庫県立大 7m25 5
46 2110 尾形　成梧 (1) OGATA Seigo (05) 男子 大　阪 びわスポ大 7m25 6
17 299 藤家　尚平 (2) FUJIIE Shohei (04) 男子 長　崎 関西学院大 7m19 7
19 286 須藤　広征 (2) SUTOU Kousei (04) 男子 島　根 関西学院大 7m19 8
7 184 吉田　蒼 (2) YOSHIDA So (04) 男子 茨　城 立命館大 7m16 9
27 1147 脇本　誠也 (2) WAKIMOTO Seiya (05) 男子 学 連 天理大 7m16 10
5 1412 宮本　恵成 (2) MIYAMOTO Yoshimasa ( 男子 兵　庫 大阪経済大 7m15 11
23 200 浦﨑　倖碧 (2) URASAKI Koheki (04) 男子 三 重 立命館大 7m13 12
22 924 金光　将英 (2) KANEMITSU Shoei (04) 男子 奈　良 大阪大 7m12 13
6 1489 福田　光晃 (2) FUKUDA Hikaru (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 7m09 14
10 83 土葛　晃久 (2) TOKUZU Akihisa (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 7m05 15
41 2078 乾　響王 (1) INUI Hibiki (05) 男子 福 井 関西学院大 7m05 16
45 2601 武下　侃巧 (1) TAKESHITA Kanta (05) 男子 香 川 同志社大 7m03 17
20 85 吉田　悠真 (2) YOSHIDA Yuma (04) 男子 福 井 関西大 7m00 18
16 84 巻埜　壱朗 (2) MAKINO Ichiro (04) 男子 京　都 関西大 6m99 19
14 1490 安井　雅典 (2) YASUI Masanori (04) 男子 京　都 関西福祉大 6m98 20
3 1488 中島　一喜 (2) NAKASHIMA Ituki (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 6m97 21
37 2521 戸島　清太 (1) TOSHIMA Seita (05) 男子 学 連 関西大 6m96 22
4 1154 三澤　陽斗 (2) MISAWA Haruto (04) 男子 学 連 天理大 6m92 23
42 2366 五藤　翔 (1) GOTO Sho (05) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀大 6m92 24
48 1493 黒田　大晴 (1) KURODA Taisei (05) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 6m92 25
28 1184 山坂　隼也 (2) YAMASAKA Shunya (05) 男子 愛 知 摂南大 6m91 26
38 1429 大重　竜之助 (1) OSHIGE Ryunosuke (05 男子 大　阪 大阪経済大 6m90 27
43 2257 山口　裕星 (1) YAMAGUCHI Yusei (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 6m89 28
47 1108 阿部　叶夢 (1) ABE Kanamu (05) 男子 京　都 龍谷大 6m89 29
34 2253 谷口　瑶昊 (1) TANIGUCHI Youkou (05 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 6m87 30
35 2103 小濱　颯真 (1) KOHAMA Soma (05) 男子 宮　崎 びわスポ大 6m87 31
15 1416 松村　倖輔 (2) MATSTUMURA Kosuke (0 男子 奈　良 大阪経済大 6m85 32
40 2085 岡田　碧伊 (1) OKADA Aoi (05) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 6m83 33
32 2298 清水　陽生 (1) SHIMIZU Haruki (05) 男子 京　都 京都教育大 6m82 34
31 2063 浦川　尚樹 (1) URAKAWA Naoki (05) 男子 京　都 関西大 6m80 35
12 711 北島　正裕 (2) KITAJIMA Masahiro (0 男子 学 連 同志社大 6m75 36
49 1353 前川　幸来 (1) MAEKAWA Yura (06) 男子 学 連 大阪国際大 6m75 37
30 2087 吉田　直也 (1) YOSHIDA Naoya (05) 男子 香 川 びわスポ大 6m74 38
25 192 金近　東悟 (2) KANECHIKA Togo (04) 男子 大　阪 立命館大 6m73 39
36 2252 津田　慎 (1) TSUDA Shin (05) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 6m73 40
9 82 桜　崚輔 (2) SAKURA Ryosuke (04) 男子 学 連 関西大 6m70 41
13 1332 渡邉　雅也 (2) WATANABE Masaya (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 6m69 42
18 64 磯本　楓太 (2) ISOMOTO Futa (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 6m69 43
29 716 佐藤　英次 (2) SATOH Eiji (05) 男子 兵　庫 同志社大 6m68 44
8 179 望月　大生 (2) MOCHIZUKI Taisei (04 男子 学 連 立命館大 6m67 45
26 616 今井　政宏 (2) IMAI Masahiro (05) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 6m65 46
1 203 小西　篤史 (2) KONISHI Atsushi (03) 男子 徳 島 立命館大 6m64 47
2 72 小池　竣也 (2) KOIKE Shunya (04) 男子 福 井 関西大 6m62 48
39 1274 西端　大和 (1) NISHIBATA Yamato (05 男子 福 井 明治国際医療大 6m62 49
24 599 谷野　優大 (2) TANINO Yudai (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 6m60 50

**************************
* 男子 三段跳 *
**************************
33人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
11 64 磯本　楓太 (2) ISOMOTO Futa (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 15m84 1
23 717 中田　凱斗 (1) NAKATA Kaito (05) 男子 京　都 同志社大 15m52 2
1 1412 宮本　恵成 (2) MIYAMOTO Yoshimasa ( 男子 兵　庫 大阪経済大 15m16 3
24 2197 川原畑　海人 (1) KAWARAHATA Kaito (05 男子 大　阪 立命館大 15m01 4
22 2063 浦川　尚樹 (1) URAKAWA Naoki (05) 男子 京　都 関西大 14m83 5
9 1487 田中　康太郎 (2) TANAKA Kotaro (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 14m75 6
10 206 織田　誠也 (2) ODA Seiya (04) 男子 兵　庫 立命館大 14m74 7
28 2069 實藤　仁 (1) SANEFUJI Jin (05) 男子 学 連 関西学院大 14m74 8
5 295 吉岡　涼夏 (2) YOSHIOKA Suzuka (04) 男子 学 連 関西学院大 14m71 9
16 1184 山坂　隼也 (2) YAMASAKA Shunya (05) 男子 愛 知 摂南大 14m61 10
31 720 髙田　真平 (1) TAKADA Shinpei (06) 男子 長 野 同志社大 14m49 11
26 2085 岡田　碧伊 (1) OKADA Aoi (05) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 14m40 12
13 1189 真木　駿祐 (2) MAKI Shunsuke (04) 男子 京　都 摂南大 14m30 13
18 1354 新山　創大 (1) NIIYAMA Sota (05) 男子 学 連 大阪国際大 14m24 14
7 299 藤家　尚平 (2) FUJIIE Shohei (04) 男子 長　崎 関西学院大 14m16 15
14 621 河野　大誠 (2) KONO Taisei (04) 男子 愛　媛 大阪体育大 14m16 16
27 2482 鶴田　龍成 (1) TSURUTA Ryusei (05) 男子 京　都 京都産業大 14m13 17
19 1205 藤本　晃太郎 (1) FUJIMOTO Kotaro (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 14m12 18
30 2304 欅　晴仁 (1) KEYAKI Haruto (05) 男子 学 連 天理大 14m08 19
29 2414 玉井　廉之助 (1) TAMAI Rennosuke (05) 男子 大　阪 立命館大 14m06 20
32 2232 坂口　彰良 (1) SAKAGUCHI Akira (06) 男子 兵　庫 甲南大 14m06 21
2 1149 竹内　快斗 (2) TAKEUCHI Kaito (04) 男子 学 連 天理大 14m05 22



競技エントリーリスト リスト出力日付：2024/08/15 15:39:44 Page:10
**************************
* 男子 三段跳 *
**************************
33人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
12 313 吉川　喜理 (2) YOSHIKAWA Kiri (04) 男子 福　岡 関西学院大 14m01 23
6 187 小穴　陽哉 (2) OANA Haruya (04) 男子 静 岡 立命館大 14m00 24
15 508 小西　遥斗 (2) KONISHI Haruto (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 13m91 25
8 2464 堀内　悠斗 (1) HORIUCHI Yuto (04) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫県立大 13m88 26
3 505 奥村　航貴 (2) OKUMURA Koki (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 13m87 27
17 1417 池渕　天翔 (2) IKEBUCHI Tubasa (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪経済大 13m87 28
4 711 北島　正裕 (2) KITAJIMA Masahiro (0 男子 学 連 同志社大 13m83 29
21 985 小島　碧波 (1) KOJIMA Aoba (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 13m81 30
20 2048 畚野　湧成 (1) FUGONO Yusei (05) 男子 京　都 関西大 13m63 31
33 2549 北田　泰基 (1) KITADA Taiki (06) 男子 静 岡 京都大 13m62 32
25 2315 藤谷　俊太朗 (1) FUJITANI Shuntaro (0 男子 滋　賀 滋賀大 13m61 33

********************************************
* 男子 砲丸投(7.260kg) *
********************************************
22人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
3 600 濱田　茉裕 (2) HAMADA Mahiro (04) 男子 三 重 大阪体育大 14m44 1
14 2053 須田　旺来 (1) SUDA Ora (05) 男子 兵　庫 関西大 14m27 2
7 374 岩城　結太 (2) IWAKI Yuta (04) 男子 和歌山 京都産業大 14m26 3
13 510 小林　啓祐 (2) KOBAYASI Keisuke (05 男子 福　岡 びわスポ大 13m83 4
12 1145 加藤　一閃 (2) KATOU Hitose (05) 男子 京　都 天理大 13m80 5
10 1250 松村　大輔 (2) MATSUMURA Daisuke (0 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 13m65 6
22 404 冨江　駿仁 (1) TOMIE Hayato (06) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 13m51 7
9 1251 田中　寿芽 (2) TANAKA Shyuga (04) 男子 岡　山 明治国際医療大 13m14 8
4 376 武井　夢叶 (2) TAKEI Yuto (04) 男子 大　阪 京都産業大 13m07 9
5 1194 大西　拓海 (2) OONISHI Takumi (04) 男子 滋　賀 摂南大 13m07 10
6 1085 中嶋　大遥 (2) NAKAJIMA Taiyo (04) 男子 奈　良 龍谷大 12m83 11
15 2569 大坪　侑斗 (1) OTSUBO Yuto (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪電通大 12m46 12
17 405 桂　将貴 (1) KATSURA Masaki (05) 男子 兵　庫 京都産業大 12m12 13
20 2101 竹村　奏汰 (1) TAKEMURA Kanata (05) 男子 奈　良 びわスポ大 11m84 14
18 2093 竹澤　友喜 (1) TAKEZAWA Tomoki (05) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 11m81 15
11 1188 杉山　遥晃 (2) SUGIYAMA Haruaki (04 男子 大　阪 摂南大 11m40 16
21 2281 田中　鷲仁生 (1) TANAKA Juni (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪体育大 11m13 17
19 2166 岡野　孝祐 (1) OKANO Kosuke (05) 男子 高　知 大阪国際大 11m08 18
16 1498 前木場　獅音 (1) MAEKOBA Shion (05) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 10m61 19
1 1464 小野　悠太 (2) ONO Yuta (04) 男子 愛 知 大阪公立大 10m28 20
2 2374 中嶋　律空 (1) NAKAJIMA Riku (04) 男子 群　馬 大阪大 10m23 21
8 1688 林　奏 (2) HAYASHI Sou (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪産業大 10m04 22

********************************************
* 男子 円盤投(2.000kg) *
********************************************
22人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
6 376 武井　夢叶 (2) TAKEI Yuto (04) 男子 大　阪 京都産業大 46m72 1
7 1151 中西　火々良 (2) NAKANISHI Homura (04 男子 学 連 天理大 43m20 2
3 493 門田　大樹 (2) KADOTA Daiki (04) 男子 奈　良 びわスポ大 41m17 3
18 2281 田中　鷲仁生 (1) TANAKA Juni (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪体育大 40m96 4
8 374 岩城　結太 (2) IWAKI Yuta (04) 男子 和歌山 京都産業大 40m19 5
12 1152 松山　翔星 (2) MATSUYAMA Shosei (05 男子 香 川 天理大 40m16 6
11 1188 杉山　遥晃 (2) SUGIYAMA Haruaki (04 男子 大　阪 摂南大 40m01 7
1 1539 岸本　翔太 (2) KISHIMOTO Shota (04) 男子 兵　庫 甲南大 39m81 8
14 406 池田　快音 (1) IKEDA Kaito (05) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 39m65 9
5 1033 水田　湧士 (2) MIZUTA Yushi (04) 男子 兵　庫 神戸大 38m78 10
19 2219 東島　啓晃 (1) HIGASHIJIMA Hiroaki 男子 福　岡 立命館大 38m71 11
17 2084 武田　耀 (1) TAKEDA Yo (05) 男子 神奈川 びわスポ大 38m39 12
2 710 北　駿介 (2) KITA Shunsuke (04) 男子 学 連 同志社大 37m35 13
9 1688 林　奏 (2) HAYASHI Sou (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪産業大 36m93 14
20 408 中村　孔明 (1) NAKAMURA Koumei (06) 男子 兵　庫 京都産業大 36m52 15
16 2225 横田　光太朗 (1) YOKOTA Kotaro (05) 男子 兵　庫 立命館大 35m89 16
21 2337 遠山　篤志 (1) TOYAMA Atsushi (06) 男子 京　都 関西外国語大 34m73 17
10 1251 田中　寿芽 (2) TANAKA Shyuga (04) 男子 岡　山 明治国際医療大 34m45 18
22 2307 中山　悟希 (1) NAKAYAMA Satoki (06) 男子 奈　良 天理大 33m85 19
15 2270 稲垣　快飛 (1) INAGAKI Kaito (05) 男子 和歌山 大阪体育大 32m99 20
4 2374 中嶋　律空 (1) NAKAJIMA Riku (04) 男子 群　馬 大阪大 32m74 21
13 1498 前木場　獅音 (1) MAEKOBA Shion (05) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 30m76 22
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****************************************************
* 男子 ハンマー投(7.260kg) *
****************************************************
13人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
3 372 東　大樹 (2) AZUMA Daiki (04) 男子 奈　良 京都産業大 56m55 1
2 1261 長尾　海来 (2) NAGAO Mirai (04) 男子 滋　賀 明治国際医療大 51m66 2
12 1268 金川　和楽 (1) KANAGAWA Waraku (05) 男子 兵　庫 明治国際医療大 50m25 3
1 617 梅垣　真太郎 (2) UMEGAKI Shintaro (04 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 49m76 4
7 2251 伊藤　優太 (1) ITO Yuta (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 48m10 5
9 2277 戎　晴大 (1) EBISU Seidai (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪体育大 47m71 6
8 2090 永田　大和 (1) NAGATA Yamato (05) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 46m26 7
6 512 吉本　空 (2) YOSHIMOTO Sora (05) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 44m45 8
4 1155 吉本　将希 (2) YOSHIMOTO Shoki (05) 男子 奈　良 天理大 42m90 9
5 1038 横島　勇太 (2) YOKOSHIMA Yuta (05) 男子 広　島 神戸大 38m83 10
11 2112 中嶋　康太 (1) NAKAJIMA Kota (05) 男子 福 井 びわスポ大 38m02 11
10 1504 元栄　怜心 (1) MOTOE Reo (05) 男子 大　阪 東大阪大 36m60 12
13 2518 齋藤　未侑 (1) SAITOU Miyuu (06) 男子 兵　庫 関西大 35m69 13

********************************************
* 男子 やり投(0.800kg) *
********************************************
20人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
18 407 角田　陽都 (1) SUMIDA Haruto (06) 男子 京　都 京都産業大 64m38 1
3 373 市川　隼 (2) ICHIKAWA Hayato (04) 男子 兵　庫 京都産業大 64m35 2
19 2258 上甲　嵩晃 (1) JYOUKOU Takaaki (06) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 61m13 3
13 1567 松本　樹楽 (1) MATUMOTO Kira (05) 男子 京　都 京都教育大 60m97 4
16 2282 中谷　空楽 (1) NAKATANI Kuga (05) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 60m08 5
4 183 吉川　大洋 (2) YOSHIKAWA Taiyo (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 59m23 6
14 2604 松本　祥真 (1) MATSUMOTO Shoma (05) 男子 学 連 関西学院大 58m40 7
17 2219 東島　啓晃 (1) HIGASHIJIMA Hiroaki 男子 福　岡 立命館大 57m78 8
7 598 秋田　琉希 (2) AKITA Ryuki (04) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 57m64 9
9 491 藤橋　倫太朗 (2) FUJIHASHI Rintaro (0 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 57m44 10
10 2286 本多　力 (1) HONDA Chikara (05) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 57m19 11
2 1253 伊與田　航 (2) IYOTA Wataru (04) 男子 滋　賀 明治国際医療大 57m05 12
8 1263 宮浦　寿明 (2) MIYAURA Toshiaaki (0 男子 福 井 明治国際医療大 56m97 13
5 602 坂根　康介 (2) SAKANE Kousuke (04) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 56m13 14
12 2469 阪　泰地 (1) WAKISAKA Taichi (05) 男子 学 連 兵庫県立大 55m75 15
1 2340 中山　輝 (1) NAKAYAMA Hikaru (04) 男子 学 連 関西学院大 54m70 16
15 2166 岡野　孝祐 (1) OKANO Kosuke (05) 男子 高　知 大阪国際大 54m66 17
11 2221 中野　樹範 (1) NAKANO Tatsunori (05 男子 広　島 立命館大 54m28 18
6 1258 稲田　翔永 (2) INADA Shouei (04) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 54m26 19
20 2265 棚橋　永翔 (1) TANABASHI Eito (06) 男子 岐 阜 大阪体育大 54m10 20

******************************
* 女子 １００ｍ *
******************************
55人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
43 58 西藤　杏純 (1) SAITO Azumi (05) 女子 兵　庫 立命館大 11.71 1
35 814 塩地　莉夏 (1) SHIOJI Marika (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪国際大 11.82 2
46 198 神山　菜々 (1) KAMIYAMA Nana (05) 女子 宮　崎 甲南大 11.83 3
53 406 谷口　紗菜 (1) TANIGUCHI Sana (06) 女子 福　島 大阪成蹊大 11.96 4
9 558 原　萌琉 (2) HARA Moyuru (04) 女子 京　都 大阪大 11.98 5
21 797 峰本　エマ (2) MINEMOTO Ema (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪経済大 11.99 6
54 403 赤坂　珠香 (1) AKASAKA Shuka (06) 女子 学 連 大阪成蹊大 12.00 7
49 142 浅田　真子 (1) ASADA Mako (06) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 12.01 8
50 166 山本　つき (1) YAMAMOTO Tsuki (06) 女子 広　島 園田学園女子大 12.01 9
52 1050 諏訪間　ほのか (1) SUWAMA Honoka (06) 女子 奈　良 奈良教育大 12.04 10
18 189 納村　琉愛 (2) NOMURA Runa (04) 女子 北海道 甲南大 12.07 11
51 194 坂本　実南 (1) SAKAMOTO Minami (06) 女子 和歌山 甲南大 12.08 12
11 185 岩永　彩萌 (2) IWANAGA Ayame (04) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 12.09 13
47 306 西田　佳那 (1) NISHIDA Kana (05) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 12.09 14
15 184 小松　このみ (2) KOMATSU Konomi (04) 女子 愛 知 甲南大 12.13 15
20 400 武田　夏歩 (2) TAKEDA Kaho (05) 女子 学 連 大阪成蹊大 12.18 16
8 134 宮原　莉乙 (2) MIYAHARA Rio (04) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 12.19 17
55 577 上野　叶夢 (1) UENO Kanon (06) 女子 三 重 関西福祉大 12.23 18
34 926 森　涼々香 (1) MORI Suzuka (05) 女子 大　阪 京都橘大 12.26 19
22 148 黒田　華代 (1) KURODA Hanayo (05) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 12.28 20
41 922 有馬　夕莉奈 (1) ARIMA Serina (05) 女子 大　阪 京都橘大 12.32 21
38 158 寺下　玲奈 (1) TERASHITA Rena (05) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 12.33 22
3 124 田中　佑果 (2) TANAKA Yuka (04) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 12.34 23
25 307 松山　奈穂 (1) MATSUYAMA Nao (05) 女子 大　阪 武庫川女子大 12.34 24
7 119 金光　莉緒 (2) KANEMITSU Rio (04) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 12.39 25
5 285 岡崎　真衣 (2) OKAZAKI Mai (04) 女子 岡　山 武庫川女子大 12.40 26
27 59 黒瀬　朝日香 (1) KUROSE Asuka (05) 女子 京　都 立命館大 12.43 27
39 934 福井　那菜 (1) FUKUI Nana (05) 女子 奈　良 神戸大 12.44 28
37 144 井之川　未佑花 (1) INOKAWA Miyuka (05) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 12.49 29
17 115 梅月　夢乃 (2) UMEDUKI Yumeno (04) 女子 福　岡 園田学園女子大 12.50 30
6 138 和田　深蒼 (2) WADA Misao (04) 女子 滋　賀 園田学園女子大 12.51 31
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******************************
* 女子 １００ｍ *
******************************
55人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
28 1054 瀬戸　瑞葉 (1) SETO Mizuha (05) 女子 大　阪 京都大 12.52 32
44 145 岡　穂香 (1) OKA Honoka (05) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 12.52 33
40 1080 竹本　朱里 (1) TAKEMOTO Akari (05) 女子 奈　良 大阪教育大 12.53 34
2 330 今津　花巴 (2) IMAZU Hanaha (04) 女子 学 連 関西学院大 12.58 35
10 48 宮岡　悠子 (2) MIYAOKA Yuko (04) 女子 大　分 立命館大 12.59 36
24 152 清水　彩加 (1) SHIMIZU Ayaka (05) 女子 三 重 園田学園女子大 12.59 37
33 404 鈴木　芽依 (1) SUZUKI Mei (05) 女子 学 連 大阪成蹊大 12.69 38
19 672 倉田　怜奈 (2) KURATA Rena (05) 女子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 12.74 39
16 350 竹下　咲来 (2) TAKESHITA Sakura (04 女子 高　知 大阪教育大 12.77 40
45 953 榮　瑠那 (1) SAKAE Runa (05) 女子 兵　庫 同志社女子大 12.77 41
23 405 安藤　雛音 (1) ANDO Hinane (05) 女子 学 連 大阪成蹊大 12.78 42
30 1043 大石　梨華子 (1) OISHI Rikako (05) 女子 高　知 関西大 12.82 43
31 924 伊佐　乃亜 (1) ISA Noa (05) 女子 京　都 京都橘大 12.82 44
13 557 小林　奈央子 (2) KOBAYASHI Naoko (04) 女子 奈　良 大阪大 12.84 45
14 516 奥田　萌佳 (2) OKUDA Moeka (04) 女子 大　阪 関西外国語大 12.88 46
36 933 高橋　夏実 (1) TAKAHASHI Natsumi (0 女子 京　都 びわスポ大 12.92 47
32 1060 小柳　結衣 (1) KOYANAGI Yui (05) 女子 学 連 関西学院大 12.98 48
26 988 加藤　晴菜 (1) KATO Haruna (05) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀大 13.02 49
29 579 杉森　結衣 (1) SUGIMORI Yui (05) 女子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 13.02 50
42 916 吉武　ﾌｧﾃｨﾏ花 (1) YOSHITAKE Fathimahan 女子 学 連 関西大 13.03 51
4 232 岩本　彩李 (2) IWAMOTO Ayari (04) 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 13.04 52
1 978 福原　恵実 (1) FUKUHARA Megumi (04) 女子 滋　賀 大阪公立大 13.05 53
48 983 武田　悠亜 (1) TAKEDA Yua (05) 女子 京　都 京都橘大 13.05 54
12 773 今西　虹那 (2) IMANISHI Nina (04) 女子 奈　良 摂南大 13.06 55

******************************
* 女子 ２００ｍ *
******************************
44人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
39 197 税田　ジェニファー璃 SAITA Jenniferrimi ( 女子 東　京 甲南大 23.93 1
31 164 森本　海咲希 (1) MORIMOTO Misaki (05) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 24.26 2
36 198 神山　菜々 (1) KAMIYAMA Nana (05) 女子 宮　崎 甲南大 24.46 3
11 186 麻生　妃奈乃 (2) ASO Hinano (04) 女子 大　阪 甲南大 24.53 4
42 194 坂本　実南 (1) SAKAMOTO Minami (06) 女子 和歌山 甲南大 24.59 5
40 142 浅田　真子 (1) ASADA Mako (06) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 24.62 6
8 122 後藤　夏凜 (2) GOTO Karin (04) 女子 愛　媛 園田学園女子大 24.67 7
9 135 村田　奈津実 (2) MURATA Natsumi (04) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 24.71 8
14 374 堂前　咲希 (2) DOUMAE Saki (05) 女子 広　島 同志社大 24.76 9
37 306 西田　佳那 (1) NISHIDA Kana (05) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 24.94 10
12 184 小松　このみ (2) KOMATSU Konomi (04) 女子 愛 知 甲南大 25.02 11
41 166 山本　つき (1) YAMAMOTO Tsuki (06) 女子 広　島 園田学園女子大 25.10 12
44 577 上野　叶夢 (1) UENO Kanon (06) 女子 三 重 関西福祉大 25.14 13
27 800 福岡　愛佳莉 (1) FUKUOKA Akari (05) 女子 和歌山 大阪経済大 25.16 14
10 185 岩永　彩萌 (2) IWANAGA Ayame (04) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 25.28 15
5 33 伊藤　真優 (2) ITO Mayu (04) 女子 滋　賀 立命館大 25.37 16
33 157 田中　美羽 (1) TANAKA Miu (05) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 25.37 17
15 400 武田　夏歩 (2) TAKEDA Kaho (05) 女子 学 連 大阪成蹊大 25.38 18
6 351 浅本　涼香 (2) ASAMOTO Suzuka (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 25.41 19
7 558 原　萌琉 (2) HARA Moyuru (04) 女子 京　都 大阪大 25.42 20
21 923 居村　咲希 (1) IMURA Saki (05) 女子 徳 島 京都橘大 25.44 21
2 124 田中　佑果 (2) TANAKA Yuka (04) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 25.45 22
29 169 好井　愛結 (1) YOSHII Ayu (05) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 25.47 23
43 1050 諏訪間　ほのか (1) SUWAMA Honoka (06) 女子 奈　良 奈良教育大 25.47 24
30 934 福井　那菜 (1) FUKUI Nana (05) 女子 奈　良 神戸大 25.59 25
32 1080 竹本　朱里 (1) TAKEMOTO Akari (05) 女子 奈　良 大阪教育大 25.75 26
16 386 宗野　華楓 (1) SONO Haruka (05) 女子 兵　庫 同志社大 25.77 27
26 915 森脇　杏 (1) MORIWAKI An (05) 女子 大　阪 関西大 25.77 28
34 145 岡　穂香 (1) OKA Honoka (05) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 25.79 29
22 161 平岡　優花 (1) HIRAOKA Yuuka (05) 女子 岡　山 園田学園女子大 25.80 30
1 330 今津　花巴 (2) IMAZU Hanaha (04) 女子 学 連 関西学院大 25.84 31
13 115 梅月　夢乃 (2) UMEDUKI Yumeno (04) 女子 福　岡 園田学園女子大 25.86 32
19 307 松山　奈穂 (1) MATSUYAMA Nao (05) 女子 大　阪 武庫川女子大 25.91 33
28 144 井之川　未佑花 (1) INOKAWA Miyuka (05) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 25.98 34
17 405 安藤　雛音 (1) ANDO Hinane (05) 女子 学 連 大阪成蹊大 26.07 35
25 404 鈴木　芽依 (1) SUZUKI Mei (05) 女子 学 連 大阪成蹊大 26.15 36
4 137 吉村　心 (2) YOSHIMURA Kokoro (04 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 26.20 37
24 579 杉森　結衣 (1) SUGIMORI Yui (05) 女子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 26.25 38
35 953 榮　瑠那 (1) SAKAE Runa (05) 女子 兵　庫 同志社女子大 26.40 39
18 152 清水　彩加 (1) SHIMIZU Ayaka (05) 女子 三 重 園田学園女子大 26.49 40
38 578 小島　あん (1) KOJIMA An (06) 女子 愛　媛 関西福祉大 26.69 41
23 1054 瀬戸　瑞葉 (1) SETO Mizuha (05) 女子 大　阪 京都大 26.78 42
3 232 岩本　彩李 (2) IWAMOTO Ayari (04) 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 26.93 43
20 1038 西田　真穂 (1) NISHIDA Maho (05) 女子 学 連 関西大 27.07 44
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******************************
* 女子 ４００ｍ *
******************************
28人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
5 35 児島　柚月 (2) KOJIMA Yuzuki (04) 女子 京　都 立命館大 53.99 1
3 125 中尾　柚希 (2) NAKAO Yuzuki (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 54.12 2
17 195 忰山　渚 (1) KASEYAMA Nagi (05) 女子 広　島 甲南大 55.01 3
22 51 福井　彩乃 (1) FUKUI Ayano (05) 女子 京　都 立命館大 55.23 4
27 540 亀井　咲里 (1) KAMEI Sari (06) 女子 大　阪 京都教育大 55.53 5
23 157 田中　美羽 (1) TANAKA Miu (05) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 55.67 6
28 409 山根　知紗 (1) YAMANE Chisa (06) 女子 学 連 大阪成蹊大 55.99 7
1 537 吉原　琴音 (2) YOSHIHARA Kotone (04 女子 香 川 京都教育大 56.03 8
21 170 好井　万結 (1) YOSHII Mayu (05) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 56.04 9
18 921 安藤　雅姫 (1) ANDOU Miyabi (05) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 56.10 10
14 543 松尾　愛利紗 (1) MATSUO Arisa (05) 女子 京　都 京都教育大 56.19 11
4 398 中島　心 (2) NAKASHIMA Koko (04) 女子 学 連 大阪成蹊大 56.63 12
6 187 津田　美夕 (2) TSUDA Miyu (04) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 56.75 13
10 386 宗野　華楓 (1) SONO Haruka (05) 女子 兵　庫 同志社大 57.34 14
13 161 平岡　優花 (1) HIRAOKA Yuuka (05) 女子 岡　山 園田学園女子大 57.48 15
20 169 好井　愛結 (1) YOSHII Ayu (05) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 57.62 16
25 578 小島　あん (1) KOJIMA An (06) 女子 愛　媛 関西福祉大 58.38 17
24 929 豊田　悠里加 (1) TOYODA Yurika (05) 女子 大　阪 近畿大 59.53 18
26 942 川瀬　希望 (1) KAWASE Nozomi (06) 女子 滋　賀 天理大 1:00.21 19
11 917 早川　小晴 (1) HAYAKAWA Koharu (05) 女子 愛　媛 関西大 1:00.40 20
2 118 門脇　杏実 (2) KADOWAKI Ami (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 1:00.62 21
8 899 太田　美沙希 (2) OHTA Misaki (04) 女子 兵　庫 大阪公立大 1:00.62 22
15 1045 野中　彩葉 (1) NONAKA Ayaha (05) 女子 大　阪 関西大 1:00.66 23
16 1061 安田　綾乃 (1) YASUDA Ayano (05) 女子 石 川 近畿大 1:00.86 24
19 1077 東本　佳依 (1) HIGASHIMOTO Kei (05) 女子 和歌山 神戸大 1:01.31 25
7 908 作本　真里奈 (2) SAKUMOTO Marina (04) 女子 滋　賀 龍谷大 1:01.61 26
12 1038 西田　真穂 (1) NISHIDA Maho (05) 女子 学 連 関西大 1:01.79 27
9 530 足立　結野 (2) ADACHI Yuno (05) 女子 島　根 京都教育大 1:02.36 28

******************************
* 女子 ８００ｍ *
******************************
31人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
17 54 西田　有里 (1) NISHIDA Yuri (05) 女子 滋　賀 立命館大 2:04.15 1
29 540 亀井　咲里 (1) KAMEI Sari (06) 女子 大　阪 京都教育大 2:05.96 2
18 543 松尾　愛利紗 (1) MATSUO Arisa (05) 女子 京　都 京都教育大 2:07.07 3
24 170 好井　万結 (1) YOSHII Mayu (05) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 2:09.11 4
14 531 尾崎　真衣 (2) OZAKI Mai (05) 女子 大　阪 京都教育大 2:09.93 5
30 409 山根　知紗 (1) YAMANE Chisa (06) 女子 学 連 大阪成蹊大 2:11.87 6
3 779 清水　つばさ (2) SHIMIZU Tsubasa (04) 女子 大　阪 摂南大 2:13.29 7
19 912 中西　知穂 (1) NAKANISHI Chiho (05) 女子 学 連 京都外国語大 2:14.47 8
27 1075 村山　浬子 (1) MURAYAMA Riko (05) 女子 学 連 京都府立大 2:15.14 9
4 228 利國　文音 (2) TOSHIKUNI Ayane (04) 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 2:18.64 10
7 730 藤瀬　朱音 (2) FUJISE Akane (04) 女子 兵　庫 近畿大 2:19.78 11
28 960 山口　祥華 (1) YAMAGUTI Sachika (05 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 2:21.17 12
10 809 西村　光冬 (2) NISHIMURA Mifuyu (04 女子 学 連 大阪国際大 2:21.89 13
22 946 小南　奏花 (1) KOMINAMI Kanaha (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 2:23.28 14
15 991 中村　菜摘 (1) NAKAMURA Natsumi (05 女子 滋　賀 滋賀大 2:23.73 15
21 1061 安田　綾乃 (1) YASUDA Ayano (05) 女子 石 川 近畿大 2:24.51 16
13 376 佐藤　小花 (2) SATO Kohana (05) 女子 学 連 同志社大 2:24.65 17
8 743 小倉　優羽 (2) OGURA Yu (04) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀大 2:24.77 18
25 1035 瀬田　彩葉 (1) SETA Iroha (05) 女子 学 連 同志社大 2:26.06 19
31 950 大北　佳怜 (1) OKITA Karen (06) 女子 学 連 大阪国際大 2:28.20 20
23 1077 東本　佳依 (1) HIGASHIMOTO Kei (05) 女子 和歌山 神戸大 2:29.28 21
9 731 長田　ゆう (2) OSADA Yu (04) 女子 大　阪 近畿大 2:30.35 22
5 1070 江島　花音 (1) EZIMA Kanon (04) 女子 奈　良 奈良県立大 2:30.63 23
2 798 濵　渚紗 (2) HAMA Nagisa (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪経済大 2:32.64 24
16 688 岡本　百萌子 (1) OKAMOTO Momoko (05) 女子 愛　媛 羽衣国際大 2:33.62 25
12 778 草野　湖子 (2) KUSANO Koko (05) 女子 学 連 摂南大 2:33.89 26
1 898 中田　陽菜乃 (2) NAKATA Hinano (04) 女子 兵　庫 大阪公立大 2:36.24 27
11 235 長島　桃花 (2) NAGASHIMA Momoka (04 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 2:36.65 28
26 970 桝本　来羽 (1) MASUMOTO Kureha (05) 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 2:36.65 29
6 354 亀井　幹菜 (2) KAMEI Mikina (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 2:37.20 30
20 1007 藤井　華音 (1) FUJII Kanon (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪公立大 2:37.73 31

**********************************
* 女子 １５００ｍ *
**********************************
25人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
5 117 太田垣　楓華 (2) OTAGAKI Fuka (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 4:22.27 1
10 531 尾崎　真衣 (2) OZAKI Mai (05) 女子 大　阪 京都教育大 4:23.23 2
12 154 杉永　美空 (1) SUGINAGA Miku (05) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 4:24.75 3
22 467 大橋　友聖 (1) OHASHI Yuki (05) 女子 静 岡 大阪学院大 4:38.38 4
14 884 国府　久楽楽 (1) KOKUFU Kurara (05) 女子 京　都 明治国際医療大 4:41.05 5
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**********************************
* 女子 １５００ｍ *
**********************************
25人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
6 774 岡村　帆帆子 (2) OKAMURA Hohoko (04) 女子 奈　良 摂南大 4:41.08 6
18 885 田中　小萩 (1) TANAKA Kohagi (05) 女子 愛 知 明治国際医療大 4:42.21 7
21 780 永田　夕依 (1) NAGATA Yui (05) 女子 大　阪 摂南大 4:42.96 8
7 775 岡村　花生 (2) OKAMURA Hanao (04) 女子 奈　良 摂南大 4:44.52 9
8 880 小畑　文乃 (2) OBATA Ayano (05) 女子 三 重 明治国際医療大 4:46.66 10
1 228 利國　文音 (2) TOSHIKUNI Ayane (04) 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 4:55.91 11
2 879 山田　吏桜 (2) YAMADA Rio (04) 女子 石 川 明治国際医療大 4:56.56 12
13 887 中村　安緒 (1) NAKAMURA Aoi (05) 女子 愛 知 明治国際医療大 4:58.24 13
24 1030 宮武　萌珠 (1) MIYATAKE Megumi (06) 女子 兵　庫 神戸薬科大 4:58.99 14
3 993 西村　日菜子 (1) NISHIMURA Hinako (04 女子 静 岡 京都大 4:59.52 15
15 948 佐野　綺咲 (1) SANO Kiki (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 5:00.01 16
17 781 下大迫　葉里 (1) SHIMOOSAKO Hirari (0 女子 大　阪 摂南大 5:01.21 17
19 689 森井　結菜 (1) MORII Yuuna (05) 女子 大　阪 羽衣国際大 5:03.92 18
11 474 牧内　大華 (1) MAKIUCHI Hiroka (05) 女子 長 野 大阪学院大 5:04.12 19
16 958 髙木　こころ (1) TAKAGI Kokoro (05) 女子 愛 知 京都大 5:04.36 20
25 950 大北　佳怜 (1) OKITA Karen (06) 女子 学 連 大阪国際大 5:04.92 21
20 1013 中原　史椛 (1) NAKAHARA Fumika (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪大 5:05.80 22
4 732 池上　結衣 (2) IKEGAMI Yui (04) 女子 大　阪 近畿大 5:08.73 23
9 120 木村　爽風 (2) KIMURA Sayaka (05) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 5:09.58 24
23 1051 福原　由衣 (1) FUKUHARA Yui (06) 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 5:09.85 25

**********************************
* 女子 ５０００ｍ *
**********************************
7人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
3 767 広山　舞 (1) HIROYAMA Mai (05) 女子 兵　庫 神戸学院大 10:19.70 1
7 1030 宮武　萌珠 (1) MIYATAKE Megumi (06) 女子 兵　庫 神戸薬科大 10:40.55 2
5 816 奥田　夕楓 (1) OKUDA Yuka (05) 女子 奈　良 大阪国際大 10:55.75 3
1 774 岡村　帆帆子 (2) OKAMURA Hohoko (04) 女子 奈　良 摂南大 16:36.52 4
4 768 山口　藍美 (1) YAMAGUCHI Aimi (05) 女子 兵　庫 神戸学院大 16:50.53 5
2 154 杉永　美空 (1) SUGINAGA Miku (05) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 16:56.02 6
6 764 大河内　碧彩 (1) OKOCHI Aoi (05) 女子 兵　庫 神戸学院大 17:43.31 7

************************************************
* 女子 100mH(0.838/8.5m) *
************************************************
32人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
4 136 森脇　叶美 (2) MORIWAKI Kanami (04) 女子 広　島 園田学園女子大 13.34 1
8 132 藤原　かれん (2) FUJIWARA Karen (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 13.48 2
12 189 納村　琉愛 (2) NOMURA Runa (04) 女子 北海道 甲南大 13.60 3
9 38 吉田　江梨花 (2) YOSHIDA Erika (04) 女子 学 連 立命館大 13.93 4
20 923 居村　咲希 (1) IMURA Saki (05) 女子 徳 島 京都橘大 13.96 5
30 147 菅　麗華 (1) KAN Reika (05) 女子 愛　媛 園田学園女子大 14.00 6
15 148 黒田　華代 (1) KURODA Hanayo (05) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 14.02 7
22 924 伊佐　乃亜 (1) ISA Noa (05) 女子 京　都 京都橘大 14.27 8
13 127 萩野　瑠衣 (2) HAGINO Rui (05) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 14.33 9
21 957 沖田　万由子 (1) OKITA Mayuko (05) 女子 岡　山 同志社大 14.34 10
16 1036 川田　夏鳴 (1) KAWADA Kanaru (05) 女子 群　馬 同志社大 14.39 11
10 865 井口　彩子 (2) IGUCHI Ayako (04) 女子 和歌山 和歌山大 14.42 12
1 288 海沼　杏実 (2) KAINUMA Azumi (04) 女子 学 連 武庫川女子大 14.44 13
6 535 津田　妃茉里 (2) TSUDA Himari (04) 女子 大　阪 京都教育大 14.64 14
3 491 曽根　千鈴 (2) SONE Chisuzu (04) 女子 香 川 天理大 14.69 15
5 772 土橋　胡桃実 (2) TSUCHIHASHI Kurumi ( 女子 大　阪 摂南大 14.69 16
24 196 佐岡　沙都紀 (1) SAOKA Satsuki (05) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 14.76 17
18 966 松原　しほり (1) MATSUBARA Shihori (0 女子 島　根 大阪体育大 14.77 18
7 773 今西　虹那 (2) IMANISHI Nina (04) 女子 奈　良 摂南大 14.85 19
31 168 山本　琉凪 (1) TAMAMOTO Runa (06) 女子 岐 阜 園田学園女子大 14.85 20
26 163 南方　麻央 (1) MINAKATA Mao (05) 女子 和歌山 園田学園女子大 14.90 21
25 538 石川　優空 (1) ISHIKAWA Yura (05) 女子 滋　賀 京都教育大 15.06 22
19 937 山本　そら (1) YAMAMOTO Sora (05) 女子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 15.11 23
28 916 吉武　ﾌｧﾃｨﾏ花 (1) YOSHITAKE Fathimahan 女子 学 連 関西大 15.46 24
32 941 山根　周子 (1) YAMANE Shuko (06) 女子 岡　山 佛教大 15.91 25
29 890 西脇　祐菜 (1) NISIWAKI Yuuna (05) 女子 兵　庫 明治国際医療大 15.92 26
2 300 横田　瑞樹 (2) YOKOTA Mizuki (04) 女子 愛　媛 武庫川女子大 15.96 27
14 233 平山　彩雪 (2) HIRAYAMA Sayuki (05) 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 16.04 28
27 959 多和　蒼唯 (1) TAWA Aoi (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪公立大 16.31 29
17 984 中村　奏子 (1) NAKAMURA Kanako (05) 女子 滋　賀 立命館大 16.42 30
23 1006 上原　佳帆 (1) UEHARA Kaho (05) 女子 和歌山 和歌山県医大 16.68 31
11 534 玉川　華菜 (2) TAMAGAWA Haruna (04) 女子 京　都 京都教育大 16.83 32
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**********************************************
* 女子 400mH(0.762/35m) *
**********************************************
38人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
23 52 瀧野　未来 (1) TAKINO Miku (05) 女子 京　都 立命館大 56.90 1
16 397 平木　陽 (2) HIRAKI Haru (05) 女子 学 連 大阪成蹊大 58.02 2
5 136 森脇　叶美 (2) MORIWAKI Kanami (04) 女子 広　島 園田学園女子大 59.65 3
28 538 石川　優空 (1) ISHIKAWA Yura (05) 女子 滋　賀 京都教育大 59.71 4
25 539 石原　涼華 (1) ISHIHARA Suzuka (05) 女子 岡　山 京都教育大 1:00.34 5
35 165 山中　優依 (1) YAMANAKA Yui (05) 女子 和歌山 園田学園女子大 1:00.50 6
19 57 前田　理湖 (1) MAEDA Riko (05) 女子 大　阪 立命館大 1:00.55 7
10 40 野間　葵 (2) NOMA Aoi (04) 女子 京　都 立命館大 1:00.60 8
27 196 佐岡　沙都紀 (1) SAOKA Satsuki (05) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 1:00.60 9
2 532 葛原　沙知 (2) KUZUHARA Sachi (04) 女子 岡　山 京都教育大 1:01.09 10
8 262 山本　佳乃子 (2) YAMAMOTO Kanoko (04) 女子 大　阪 関西大 1:01.25 11
1 537 吉原　琴音 (2) YOSHIHARA Kotone (04 女子 香 川 京都教育大 1:01.58 12
30 981 武田　海愛 (1) TAKEDA Mia (05) 女子 愛　媛 立命館大 1:02.00 13
18 408 石山　紗羽 (1) ISHIYAMA Sawa (05) 女子 学 連 大阪成蹊大 1:02.36 14
20 963 青山　ひより (1) AOYAMA Hiyori (05) 女子 三 重 大阪体育大 1:02.54 15
7 490 中西　桃美 (2) NAKANISHI Momomi (04 女子 学 連 天理大 1:03.17 16
29 155 須佐見　楓花 (1) SUSAMI Fuka (05) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 1:03.20 17
33 929 豊田　悠里加 (1) TOYODA Yurika (05) 女子 大　阪 近畿大 1:03.26 18
4 332 田原　奈波 (2) TAHARA Nanami (04) 女子 山　口 関西学院大 1:03.27 19
11 1052 川辺　莉子 (2) KAWABE Riko (04) 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 1:03.38 20
9 126 中本　百々香 (2) NAKAMOTO Momoka (04) 女子 広　島 園田学園女子大 1:03.43 21
37 305 中山　瑞佳 (1) NAKAYAMA Mizuka (06) 女子 京　都 武庫川女子大 1:03.54 22
32 925 小沢　有希乃 (1) OZAWA Yukino (05) 女子 大　阪 京都橘大 1:04.06 23
12 187 津田　美夕 (2) TSUDA Miyu (04) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 1:04.49 24
17 376 佐藤　小花 (2) SATO Kohana (05) 女子 学 連 同志社大 1:04.82 25
6 296 花木　香凜 (2) HANAKI Karin (04) 女子 徳 島 武庫川女子大 1:05.68 26
13 908 作本　真里奈 (2) SAKUMOTO Marina (04) 女子 滋　賀 龍谷大 1:05.88 27
36 983 武田　悠亜 (1) TAKEDA Yua (05) 女子 京　都 京都橘大 1:06.09 28
26 1043 大石　梨華子 (1) OISHI Rikako (05) 女子 高　知 関西大 1:06.74 29
15 233 平山　彩雪 (2) HIRAYAMA Sayuki (05) 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 1:07.04 30
24 1019 北条　和花菜 (1) HOJO Wakana (05) 女子 大　阪 滋賀医科大 1:07.86 31
22 1040 勝浦　華奈 (1) KATSUURA Hana (05) 女子 和歌山 和歌山大 1:08.15 32
14 260 堀口　花凪 (2) HORIGUCHI Hana (04) 女子 愛　媛 関西大 1:09.70 33
34 1067 長門　伶香 (1) NAGATO Reika (05) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 1:10.06 34
31 1012 鴻海　妃那 (1) KOUNOMI Hina (05) 女子 広　島 大阪大 1:10.23 35
38 941 山根　周子 (1) YAMANE Shuko (06) 女子 岡　山 佛教大 1:11.35 36
21 422 乾　奈子 (1) INUI Nako (05) 女子 大　阪 東大阪大 1:11.96 37
3 191 三澤　百佳 (2) MISAWA Momoka (04) 女子 学 連 甲南大 1:12.89 38

********************************************
* 女子 3000mSC(0.762m) *
********************************************
2人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 225 大久保　楓香 (2) OKUBO Fuka (04) 女子 滋　賀 大阪体育大 1
2 149 小柳　瀬李加 (1) KOYANAGI Serika (05) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 2

******************************************
* 女子 ４×１００ｍＲ *
******************************************
18チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
6 0 甲南大 ｺｳﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 44.70 490006 1
15 0 園田学園女子大 ｿﾉﾀﾞｶﾞｸｴﾝｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ 学 連 45.50 490015 2
17 0 立命館大 ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 45.60 490017 3
5 0 大阪成蹊大 ｵｵｻｶｾｲｹｲﾀﾞｲ 学 連 45.84 490005 4
11 0 関西福祉大 ｶﾝｻｲﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ 学 連 46.48 490011 5
14 0 関西大 ｶﾝｻｲﾀﾞｲ 学 連 46.70 490014 6
9 0 同志社大 ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬﾀﾞｲ 学 連 46.80 490009 7
3 0 武庫川女子大 ﾑｺｶﾞﾜｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ 学 連 46.82 490003 8
12 0 大阪経済大 ｵｵｻｶｹｲｻﾞｲﾀﾞｲ 学 連 46.95 490012 9
7 0 大阪大 ｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ 学 連 48.09 490007 10
18 0 天理大 ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ 学 連 48.45 490018 11
2 0 京都教育大 ｷｮｳﾄｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 48.73 490002 12
8 0 京都大 ｷｮｳﾄﾀﾞｲ 学 連 49.05 490008 13
10 0 神戸大 ｺｳﾍﾞﾀﾞｲ 学 連 49.85 490010 14
13 0 大阪公立大 ｵｵｻｶｺｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ 学 連 50.68 490013 15
1 0 京都橘大 ｷｮｳﾄﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅﾀﾞｲ 学 連 490001 16
4 0 大阪体育大 ｵｵｻｶﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 490004 17
16 0 和歌山大 ﾜｶﾔﾏﾀﾞｲ 学 連 490016 18
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******************************************
* 女子 ４×４００ｍＲ *
******************************************
15チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
13 0 立命館大 ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:37.21 490013 1
5 0 大阪成蹊大 ｵｵｻｶｾｲｹｲﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:45.51 490005 2
1 0 京都教育大 ｷｮｳﾄｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:45.54 490001 3
7 0 甲南大 ｺｳﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:46.65 490007 4
9 0 同志社大 ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:47.81 490009 5
3 0 武庫川女子大 ﾑｺｶﾞﾜｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:48.56 490003 6
11 0 大阪教育大 ｵｵｻｶｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:48.64 490011 7
12 0 園田学園女子大 ｿﾉﾀﾞｶﾞｸｴﾝｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:51.00 490012 8
6 0 関西学院大 ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:51.08 490006 9
15 0 近畿大 ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:52.34 490015 10
2 0 東大阪大 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:53.75 490002 11
14 0 天理大 ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:56.50 490014 12
10 0 関西福祉大 ｶﾝｻｲﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ 学 連 3:59.20 490010 13
8 0 京都大 ｷｮｳﾄﾀﾞｲ 学 連 4:01.62 490008 14
4 0 大阪体育大 ｵｵｻｶﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ 学 連 490004 15

**************************
* 女子 走高跳 *
**************************
15人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
5 352 苅谷　真奈 (2) KARIYA Mana (04) 女子 福 井 大阪教育大 1m73 1
8 56 原田　梨子 (1) HARADA Riko (05) 女子 学 連 立命館大 1m72 2
13 1009 山ノ井　綾音 (1) YAMANOI Ayane (06) 女子 大　阪 大阪公立大 1m70 3
7 146 小野　心鈴 (1) ONO Misuzu (05) 女子 滋　賀 園田学園女子大 1m67 4
14 936 坪田　まどか (1) TSUBOTA Madoka (06) 女子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 1m67 5
6 188 大野　珠夢佳 (2) ONO Miyuka (04) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 1m63 6
12 581 中川　朔那 (1) NAKAGAWA Sona (05) 女子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 1m62 7
2 299 山下　璃子 (2) YAMASHITA Riko (04) 女子 奈　良 武庫川女子大 1m60 8
3 810 齊藤　蘭 (2) SAITO Ran (04) 女子 京　都 大阪国際大 1m60 9
1 570 尾池　優 (2) OIKE Yu (04) 女子 岡　山 関西福祉大 1m58 10
11 817 山中　咲輝 (1) YAMANAKA Saki (05) 女子 京　都 大阪国際大 1m56 11
4 830 黒川　香津 (2) KUROKAWA Kazu (04) 女子 岡　山 追手門学院大 1m55 12
10 959 多和　蒼唯 (1) TAWA Aoi (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪公立大 1m55 13
9 972 大川　菜々未 (1) OKAWA Nanami (05) 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 1m53 14
15 1072 口丸　陽菜 (1) KUCHIMARU Hina (06) 女子 兵　庫 大阪産業大 1m50 15

**************************
* 女子 棒高跳 *
**************************
8人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
7 974 鈴木　彩生 (1) SUZUKI Ayami (05) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 3m85 1
2 121 小林　悠香 (2) KOBAYASHI Haruka (04 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 3m70 2
1 878 末吉　凪 (2) SUEYOSHI Nagi (04) 女子 京　都 明治国際医療大 3m40 3
4 297 前田　冬優花 (2) MAEDA Fuyuha (04) 女子 奈　良 武庫川女子大 3m40 4
6 116 大岡　聖和 (2) OOKA Sena (05) 女子 愛　媛 園田学園女子大 3m40 5
3 706 深川　陽音 (2) FUKAGAWA Hinari (04) 女子 大　阪 京都外国語大 3m10 6
5 133 堀ノ内　香奈 (2) HORINOUCHI Kana (05) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 3m10 7
8 310 柳　美幸 (1) YANAGI Miyuki (05) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 3m10 8

**************************
* 女子 走幅跳 *
**************************
33人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
18 573 住吉　璃音 (2) SUMIYOSHI Rin (04) 女子 鹿児島 関西福祉大 6m03 1
12 293 多胡　和泉 (2) TAGO Izumi (04) 女子 京　都 武庫川女子大 5m85 2
27 308 舛永　心音 (1) MASUNAGA Kokone (06) 女子 学 連 武庫川女子大 5m79 3
28 580 高野　真歩 (1) TAKANO Maho (06) 女子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 5m77 4
13 114 今岡　理実 (2) IMAOKA Rimi (04) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 5m75 5
32 407 谷口　陽向 (1) TANIGUCHI Hinata (06 女子 鳥　取 大阪成蹊大 5m75 6
14 897 塚本　舞 (2) TSUKAMOTO Mai (04) 女子 兵　庫 大阪公立大 5m68 7
6 381 松田　芽依 (2) MATSUDA Mei (04) 女子 学 連 同志社大 5m56 8
33 150 小山　さくら (1) KOYAMA Sakura (06) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 5m55 9
25 143 伊木　美陽留 (1) IKI Miharu (05) 女子 広　島 園田学園女子大 5m54 10
31 153 末戸　さくら (1) SUETO Sakura (06) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 5m53 11
15 777 岸田　真弦 (2) KISHIDA Mao (04) 女子 京　都 摂南大 5m51 12
20 294 辻　杏樹 (2) TSUJI Anju (05) 女子 滋　賀 武庫川女子大 5m50 13
8 621 藤本　佳千 (2) FUJIMOTO Kaho (04) 女子 広　島 京都女子大 5m48 14
9 113 乾谷　こころ (2) INUIDANI Kokoro (04) 女子 奈　良 園田学園女子大 5m47 15
21 55 津田　実花 (1) TSUDA Mihana (05) 女子 学 連 立命館大 5m44 16
24 973 山本　花音 (1) YAMAMOTO Hanane (05) 女子 奈　良 武庫川女子大 5m39 17
22 1032 西園　渚 (1) NISHIZONO Nagisa (05 女子 大　阪 大和大 5m37 18
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**************************
* 女子 走幅跳 *
**************************
33人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
5 193 田井　彩晴 (2) TAI Iroha (04) 女子 香 川 甲南大 5m33 19
23 1087 原田　桃羽 (1) HARADA Momoha (05) 女子 学 連 関西大 5m33 20
30 947 飯田　美優 (1) IIDA Miyu (06) 女子 滋　賀 大阪教育大 5m31 21
2 569 宇野　若菜 (2) UNO Wakana (04) 女子 愛　媛 関西福祉大 5m29 22
17 36 若松　穂乃華 (2) WAKAMATSU Honoka (04 女子 岡　山 立命館大 5m25 23
1 978 福原　恵実 (1) FUKUHARA Megumi (04) 女子 滋　賀 大阪公立大 5m22 24
11 535 津田　妃茉里 (2) TSUDA Himari (04) 女子 大　阪 京都教育大 5m22 25
26 581 中川　朔那 (1) NAKAGAWA Sona (05) 女子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 5m18 26
29 723 仲　美咲 (1) NAKA Misaki (06) 女子 兵　庫 京都薬科大 5m15 27
7 811 大川　美来 (2) OKAWA Miko (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪国際大 5m12 28
19 140 國見　砂星 (2) KUNIMI Saria (05) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 5m11 29
4 491 曽根　千鈴 (2) SONE Chisuzu (04) 女子 香 川 天理大 5m08 30
3 300 横田　瑞樹 (2) YOKOTA Mizuki (04) 女子 愛　媛 武庫川女子大 5m07 31
16 260 堀口　花凪 (2) HORIGUCHI Hana (04) 女子 愛　媛 関西大 5m06 32
10 192 保科　一葉 (2) HOSHINA Kazuha (04) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 4m97 33

**************************
* 女子 三段跳 *
**************************
24人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 67 廣瀬　桃奈 (2) HIROSE Momona (01) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 12m71 1
6 668 副島　珠華 (2) SOEJIMA Juka (04) 女子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 12m52 2
16 292 菅野　未久瑠 (2) SUGANO Mikuru (05) 女子 京　都 武庫川女子大 12m38 3
19 799 安井　咲貴 (1) YASUI Saki (05) 女子 滋　賀 大阪経済大 12m32 4
8 114 今岡　理実 (2) IMAOKA Rimi (04) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 12m18 5
2 575 前田　朔良 (2) MAEDA Sakura (04) 女子 広　島 関西福祉大 12m15 6
20 930 吉森　あかり (1) YOSHIMORI Akari (05) 女子 兵　庫 関西学院大 12m11 7
11 284 大前　友乃 (2) OMAE Yuno (04) 女子 大　阪 武庫川女子大 12m08 8
13 36 若松　穂乃華 (2) WAKAMATSU Honoka (04 女子 岡　山 立命館大 11m80 9
7 113 乾谷　こころ (2) INUIDANI Kokoro (04) 女子 奈　良 園田学園女子大 11m78 10
24 153 末戸　さくら (1) SUETO Sakura (06) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 11m77 11
3 288 海沼　杏実 (2) KAINUMA Azumi (04) 女子 学 連 武庫川女子大 11m75 12
14 488 伊藤　愛織 (2) ITO Airi (04) 女子 京　都 天理大 11m63 13
10 777 岸田　真弦 (2) KISHIDA Mao (04) 女子 京　都 摂南大 11m60 14
9 897 塚本　舞 (2) TSUKAMOTO Mai (04) 女子 兵　庫 大阪公立大 11m53 15
17 1032 西園　渚 (1) NISHIZONO Nagisa (05 女子 大　阪 大和大 11m53 16
23 723 仲　美咲 (1) NAKA Misaki (06) 女子 兵　庫 京都薬科大 11m42 17
21 925 小沢　有希乃 (1) OZAWA Yukino (05) 女子 大　阪 京都橘大 11m27 18
5 811 大川　美来 (2) OKAWA Miko (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪国際大 11m17 19
12 379 高野　夕奈 (2) TAKANO Yuuna (04) 女子 北海道 同志社大 11m03 20
4 381 松田　芽依 (2) MATSUDA Mei (04) 女子 学 連 同志社大 10m88 21
22 1041 山田　望永 (1) YAMADA Moe (06) 女子 学 連 兵庫県立大 10m62 22
15 387 國廣　汐音 (2) KUNIHIRO Shione (05) 女子 大　分 同志社大 10m57 23
18 1062 池信　南帆 (1) IKENOBU Minaho (05) 女子 兵　庫 近畿大 10m46 24

********************************************
* 女子 砲丸投(4.000kg) *
********************************************
14人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
6 226 中原　鈴 (2) NAKAHARA Suzu (04) 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 14m68 1
5 227 武田　光里 (2) TAKEDA Hikari (04) 女子 奈　良 大阪体育大 13m82 2
2 32 岡野　風璃 (2) OKANO Furi (04) 女子 学 連 立命館大 13m51 3
4 129 早野　美咲 (2) HAYANO Misaki (04) 女子 愛　媛 園田学園女子大 13m29 4
8 112 礒邉　美蘭 (2) ISOBE Miran (05) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 12m84 5
7 881 竹内　美蓮 (2) TAKEUCHI Miren (04) 女子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 12m46 6
13 971 前園　奈那 (1) MAEZONO Nana (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 12m02 7
12 910 山田　穂乃花 (1) YAMADA Honoka (05) 女子 大　阪 龍谷大 11m41 8
14 977 河合　美憂 (1) KAWAI Miyu (06) 女子 兵　庫 天理大 10m47 9
1 605 栗山　未有 (2) KURIYAMA Miyu (04) 女子 兵　庫 神戸大 10m42 10
10 1073 城　優芽 (1) SHIRO Yume (05) 女子 学 連 明治国際医療大 9m67 11
11 423 大森　みさき (1) OMORI Misaki (05) 女子 三 重 東大阪大 9m17 12
9 952 田口　菜奈子 (1) TAGUCHI Nanako (05) 女子 奈　良 神戸大 9m08 13
3 900 清水　里瑚 (2) SHIMIZU Riko (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪公立大 8m06 14

********************************************
* 女子 円盤投(1.000kg) *
********************************************
14人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
14 956 草野　美夕 (1) KUSANO Miyu (06) 女子 長　崎 同志社大 40m33 1
9 167 山本　優子 (1) YAMAMOTO Yuko (05) 女子 奈　良 園田学園女子大 39m73 2
2 34 三村　啓恵 (2) MIMURA Hiroe (04) 女子 福 井 立命館大 39m30 3
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********************************************
* 女子 円盤投(1.000kg) *
********************************************
14人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
11 967 新鞍　美柚 (1) NIIKURA Miyu (05) 女子 富 山 大阪体育大 36m47 4
10 939 高畠　麻帆 (1) TAKABATAKE Maho (05) 女子 富 山 京都外国語大 35m60 5
7 985 岩見　奏愛 (1) IWAMI Sona (05) 女子 高　知 びわスポ大 35m33 6
13 965 吉井　杏 (1) YOSHII Anzu (05) 女子 愛　媛 大阪体育大 34m80 7
6 111 綾　聖菜 (2) AYA Seina (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 34m07 8
5 704 遠藤　由姫衣 (2) ENDOU Yukie (04) 女子 長　崎 京都外国語大 33m62 9
12 971 前園　奈那 (1) MAEZONO Nana (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 33m57 10
3 489 住谷　春歌 (2) SUMITANI Haruka (04) 女子 京　都 天理大 33m04 11
8 1056 宮下　祭華 (1) MIYASHITA Saika (05) 女子 京　都 京都教育大 32m99 12
1 605 栗山　未有 (2) KURIYAMA Miyu (04) 女子 兵　庫 神戸大 32m15 13
4 230 細田　知花 (2) HOSODA Tomoka (04) 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 27m94 14

****************************************************
* 女子 ハンマー投(4.000kg) *
****************************************************
9人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
4 224 川島　空 (2) KAWASHIMA Sora (04) 女子 学 連 大阪体育大 57m88 1
1 34 三村　啓恵 (2) MIMURA Hiroe (04) 女子 福 井 立命館大 55m33 2
8 964 藤田　唯愛 (1) FUJITA Yua (05) 女子 三 重 大阪体育大 54m65 3
2 489 住谷　春歌 (2) SUMITANI Haruka (04) 女子 京　都 天理大 52m66 4
3 32 岡野　風璃 (2) OKANO Furi (04) 女子 学 連 立命館大 51m99 5
9 839 檀野　妃梨 (1) DANNO Hina (05) 女子 京　都 同志社女子大 45m00 6
7 945 杉浦　茉姫 (1) SUGIURA Maki (05) 女子 静 岡 大阪教育大 40m89 7
5 822 上原　凛 (2) UEHARA Rin (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪大谷大 30m39 8
6 353 大杉　遥子 (2) OSUGI Haruko (05) 女子 三 重 大阪教育大 27m18 9

********************************************
* 女子 やり投(0.600kg) *
********************************************
13人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 883 山崎　絢音 (2) YAMASAKI Ayane (04) 女子 長　崎 明治国際医療大 51m54 1
9 422 乾　奈子 (1) INUI Nako (05) 女子 大　阪 東大阪大 50m91 2
12 423 大森　みさき (1) OMORI Misaki (05) 女子 三 重 東大阪大 45m90 3
11 982 本城　希望 (1) HONJO Nozomi (05) 女子 京　都 大阪成蹊大 45m47 4
13 968 朝田　千裕 (1) ASADA Tihiro (05) 女子 岐 阜 大阪体育大 45m06 5
2 231 小松　夏歩 (2) KOMATSU Kaho (04) 女子 北海道 大阪体育大 44m70 6
5 295 中田　成美 (2) NAKATA Narumi (05) 女子 大　阪 武庫川女子大 42m53 7
4 536 正木　美琴 (2) MASAKI Mikoto (04) 女子 兵　庫 京都教育大 42m32 8
3 286 岡本　茜 (2) OKAMOTO Akane (04) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 40m77 9
6 140 國見　砂星 (2) KUNIMI Saria (05) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 37m90 10
7 353 大杉　遥子 (2) OSUGI Haruko (05) 女子 三 重 大阪教育大 37m85 11
10 940 谷本　裕香理 (1) TANIMOTO Yukari (05) 女子 京　都 京都光華女子大 35m67 12
8 1000 宮下　知佳 (1) MIYASHITA Tomoka (05 女子 大　阪 関西外国語大 35m49 13  


